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bromicrefrigeration.com.au

​Industry Leaders in Plug-in 
Commercial Refrigeration

Refrigeration Specialists
Over 24 years, we have curated a 
range that spans the wide spectrum of 
plug-in refrigeration equipment to meet 
the needs of businesses in hospitality, 
retail, and healthcare sectors.

​Confident Compliance
Our in-house engineering team 
ensures that our products meet and 
exceed Australian standards and 
regulations, including MEPS, GEMS, 
RCM, Watermark, and others.

Available Australia-wide
With a nationwide distribution 
network, we can deliver our 
refrigeration products to your  
door quickly and efficiently.

Expert Local Support
We offer a tailored equipment solution, 
taking into consideration your specific 
needs. We then connect you with a  
trusted local dealer who stocks the  
units you require.

Energy Efficiency  
and Sustainability
We proudly lead the way with our 
Green Cooling initiative. 90% of our 
range utilises natural refrigerants, 
which are highly energy-efficient 
and have a close to 0 GWP (Global 
Warming Potential).

5 Year Extra Care  
Warranty Service
We offer a one-stop support service 
for your peace of mind, no matter 
where you are in Australia.

NON-PERISHABLE 
DRINKS HOT FOODS

DAIRY PRODUCTS ICE CREAM/GELATO

PERISHABLE  
PRODUCTS 

FROZEN PRODUCTS

MEDICAL PRODUCTSBAKERY/CONFECTIONERY

ICE TYPES

HALF-DICE ICE

HOLLOW ICE

SOLID ICE

Legend

FLAKE ICE
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Countertop  
Display Fridges & 
Freezers

Increase impulse sales with Bromic’s 
Countertop Display Fridges and Freezers. 
These products are designed for efficiency, 
offering consistent, energy-saving cooling. 
They’re an ideal choice for businesses aiming 
to enhance their point of sale areas.



Countertop Display Fridges
Our Countertop Display Fridges provide stunning displays and efficient operation to reduce running costs. Equipped 
with 4-side LED lighting, they beautifully illuminate your drinks, creating an exceptional presentation.

Enjoy high energy efficiency 
and cost savings with a 8-star 

GEMS rating, thanks to the use 
of natural refrigerant

Customise your display 
to fit cans and bottles 
of various height with 
adjustable shelves, 
featuring a corrosion-
resistant coating and 
ventilation guards for 
proper airflow

Illuminate your products 
from all angles with 4-side 
LED lighting, ensuring that 
your drinks are beautifully 

presented and easily  
seen by customers

Reduce power consumption 
by using the on/off switch 
for the lighting and cooling, 
giving you the flexibility to 
turn off specific functions 
when not needed

Double-glazed safety 
glass on all sides 

reduces heat transfer 
ensuring optimal cooling 

performance while 
keeping your energy 

consumption in check

Digital controller allows  
for quick temperature 
adjustment and monitoring



Countertop Display Fridges 7

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: +2°C to +8°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 8 stars GEMS rating
•	 4H1 climate class
•	 5 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display
•	 4-side LED lighting

Countertop Display Fridge Curved Glass CT0100G4BC-NR

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 425 367 480
Depth 404 306 450
Height 1080 785 1135

Part No. Volume Weight
3735192-NR 98L 41kg



Countertop Display Freezer8

Model CT0100G4BC-NR

Part Number 3735192-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

425 

404

1080

Volume 98L

Unit Weight 41kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +2°C to +8°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C

Climate Class 4H1

Energy Consumption 3.262kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 8 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 180W

Rated Current 1.2A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V

Refrigerant R600a

Frequency 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light LED

Number of Doors 1

Door Type Glass

Door Glass Type Double Glazed

Door Style Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 425mm

Total Depth of Door Open 811mm

Self-Closing Door No

Door Lock Yes

Number of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 5

Shelf Type Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions -

Temp. Controller Digital

Feet / Castors No

Colour Black

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes







Upright Fridges 
& Freezers

Bromic’s Upright Fridges and Freezers have 
been engineered with durability, practicality, and 
food safety compliance in mind. Choose from 
glass door display models that entice customers 
to purchase, or solid door units that are built to 
withstand the rigorous of demanding 
commercial kitchen environments.



Upright Display Fridges
Our Display Fridges are designed to boost impulse sales by beautifully showcasing chilled products for quick customer access. 
Built to perform in Australia’s heat and with energy e�ciency in mind, you can tailor your space with a selection of colours, sizes, 
and door options.

Upright Display Fridges
Our Display Fridges are designed to boost impulse sales by beautifully showcasing chilled products for quick customer access. 
Built to perform in Australia’s heat and with energy e�ciency in mind, you can tailor your space with a selection of colours, sizes, 
and door options.

With lockable castors, 
you can easily move 
and position the fridge 
wherever it best suits 
your floor layout

Customisable illuminated 
lightbox offers a fantastic 
opportunity to showcase 

your brand and attract 
customers’ attention The fridge is suitable 

for storage of perishable 
drinks and food, with 
3M1 climate class

The Cassette System 
allows for simple 
on-site maintenance, 
minimising downtime

High-impact LED internal 
lighting on each side ensures 
that your products are perfectly 
illuminated, making them 
look their best and enticing 
customers to make a purchase

The double-glazed glass 
self-closing doors reduce 

heat keeping condensation 
at bay and ensuring your 

products are clearly visible

Adjustable shelves, you 
can easily customise the 
layout to accommodate 
drinks or items of different 
sizes and shapes

Reduce your energy 
consumption and operating 
costs, while also minimising 
your environmental impact 

thanks to natural refrigerant

The digital temperature 
controller and display allow 
you to easily set and maintain 
the ideal temperature for 
your products, ensuring their 
freshness and quality
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Upright Display Fridges 13

• Temperature range: +1°C to +7°C
• Max. ambient temp: 40°C
• 9 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 4 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display

Upright Display Fridge (Flat Glass Door) GM0220-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3736033-NR 215L 68kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 595 505 665
Depth 640 462 685
Height 1400 1025 1480

Upright Display Fridge (Flat Glass Door) GM0300-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: +1°C to +7°C
• Max. ambient temp: 40°C
• 9 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 5 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display

Part No. Volume Weight
3736034-NR 290L 74kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 595 505 665
Depth 640 462 685
Height 1725 1355 1810
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Upright Display Fridge (Flat Glass Door) GM0374L-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: +1°C to +7°C
• Max. ambient temp: 40°C
• 9 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736036-NR 372L 85kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 595 505 665
Depth 640 462 685
Height 2100 1555 2150

595

2
10

0

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Upright Display Fridge (Flat Glass Door) GM0374-NR

• Temperature range: +1°C to +7°C
• Max. ambient temp: 40°C
• 9 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display

Part No. Volume Weight
3736035-NR 372L 81kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 595 505 665
Depth 640 462 685
Height 1950 1555 2010
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5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Upright Display Fridge (Flat Glass) GM0690LW

Upright Display Fridge (Flat Glass) GM0690LB

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY
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• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 43°C
• 7 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included
• Double glazed Low-E argon glass door 

reduces energy consumption and condensation

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 43°C
• 7 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelves tiers including base 

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included
• Double glazed Low-E argon glass door 

reduces energy consumption and condensation

Part No. Volume Weight
3736222 659L 123kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 780 702 870
Depth 705 555 750
Height 2185 1682 2200

Part No. Volume Weight
3736219 659L 123kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 780 702 870
Depth 705 555 750
Height 2185 1682 2200
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• Temperature range: +2°C to +8°C
• Max. ambient temp: 38°C
• 1 star GEMS rating
• 3M2 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736245 444L 95kg

Upright Display Fridge (Flat Glass) GD0500LF

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 635 520 700
Depth 760 550 820
Height 2060 1420 2116

• Temperature range: +2°C to +8°C
• Max. ambient temp: 38°C
• 3 stars GEMS rating
• 3M2 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736246 976L 157kg

Upright Display Fridge 2 Door (Flat Glass) GD1000LF

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: +2°C to +8°C
• Max. ambient temp: 38°C
• 1 star GEMS rating
• 3M2 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight

3736247 1507L 209kg

Upright Display Fridge 3 Door (Flat Glass) GD1500LF

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1260 1143 1330
Depth 760 550 820
Height 2060 1420 2100

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1880 1755 1950
Depth 760 550 820
Height 2060 1420 2130

Upright Display Fridges 17
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Upright Display Fridge (Sliding Glass Door) GM0980LS-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: +1°C to +10°C
• Maximum ambient temperature: 40°C
• 4 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3735048-NR 945L 210kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1090 1260
Depth 742 572 790
Height 2000 1533 2160

Upright Display Fridge Eco (Flat Glass Door) GM0900LBECO

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: -1°C to +7°C
• Max. ambient temp: 25°C
• 4 stars GEMS rating
• 3M2 climate class
• 5 shelf tiers for optimal 

product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736259-NR 885L 177kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1090 1270
Depth 690 545 754
Height 1998 1707 2115

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Upright Display Fridge Eco (Flat Glass Door) GM0900LWECO

• Temperature range: -1°C to +7°C
• Max. ambient temp: 25°C
• 4 stars GEMS rating
• 3M2 climate class
• 5 shelf tiers for optimal 

product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736258-NR 885L 177kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1090 1270
Depth 690 545 754
Height 1998 1707 2115
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5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Upright Display Fridge Cassette 2 Doors GM1000LBCAS

Upright Display Fridges 19

• Temperature range: +2°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 38°C
• 6 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736251 960L 188kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1090 1270
Depth 690 545 755
Height 2080 1465 2112

REMOVABLE 
CASSETTE

REMOVABLE 
CASSETTE
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Upright Display Fridge Cassette 2 Doors GM1000LWCAS

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: +2°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 38°C
• 6 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736250 960L 188kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1090 1270
Depth 690 545 755
Height 2080 1465 2112
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Premium Upright Display Range
Crafted for excellence, these upright fridges combine sleek design with high energy efficiency.  
Discover a new era in sustainable refrigeration.

Thanks to castors, 
you can easily move 
and position the fridge 
wherever it best suits 
your floor layout

Customisable illuminated 
lightbox offers a fantastic 
opportunity to showcase 

your brand and attract 
customers’ attention

The fridge is suitable  
for storage of perishable 
drinks and food, with  
3M1 climate class

High-impact LED internal 
lighting on each side ensures 
that your products are perfectly 
illuminated, making them 
look their best and enticing 
customers to make a purchase

Argon filled Low-E double 
glazed glass for improved 

condensation performance

Adjustable shelves you can 
easily customise the layout to 
accommodate drinks or items 
of different sizes and shapes

Reduce your energy 
consumption and operating 
costs, while also minimising 
your environmental impact 

thanks to natural refrigerant

Powered by a powerful fan-
forced refrigeration technology, 
the fridge ensures even 
distribution of cool air, keeping 
your products uniformly chilled



Upright Display Chillers 21

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max ambient temp: 43°C
• 8 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736234 1082L 195kg
3736235 1082L 195kg

Upright Display Chiller Silver

Upright Display Chiller Black GM1100LB-NR

GM1100LS-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1090 1240
Depth 775 674 790
Height 2054 1250 2120

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max ambient temp: 43°C
• 8 stars GEMS rating
• 3M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736236 1126L 195kg
3736237 1126L 195kg

Upright Display Chiller Silver

Upright Display Chiller Black GM1100B-NR

GM1100S-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1090 1240
Depth 775 674 790
Height 2095 1500 2120
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Upright Display Freezers
Our Display Freezers combine practicality and style, o�ering an elegant way to display frozen goods and drive 
impulse sales. With their durable build, they can withstand the busiest settings, and with a range of door options, 
they fit neatly into any space.

Upright Display Freezers
Our Display Freezers combine practicality and style, o�ering an elegant way to display frozen goods and drive 
impulse sales. With their durable build, they can withstand the busiest settings, and with a range of door options, 
they fit neatly into any space.

Customisable illuminated 
lightbox offers a fantastic 
opportunity to showcase 

your brand and attract 
customers’ attention

High-impact LED internal 
lighting on each side ensures 
that your products are perfectly 
illuminated, making them 
look their best and enticing 
customers to make a purchase

The triple-glazed heated 
safety glass not only improves 

energy efficiency but also 
reduces condensation, 

allowing for a clear view of 
your products on display

Adjustable shelves you can 
easily customise the layout to 
accommodate display items of 
different sizes and shapes

Powered by a powerful 
fan-forced refrigeration 
technology, the freezer 

ensures even distribution 
of cool air, keeping your 

products uniformly frozen

With lockable castors, you can 
easily move and position the 
freezer wherever it best suits 
your floor layout
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1 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY
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Upright Display Freezer (Flat Glass) UF0374LS-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Upright Display Freezer (Flat Glass) UF0374S-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
• Max ambient temp: 35°C
• 4 stars GEMS rating
• 3L1 climate class
• 7 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736045-NR 300L 100kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 595 475 665
Depth 640 440 685
Height 1925 1550 1950

• Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
• Max ambient temp: 35°C
• 4 stars GEMS rating
• 3L1 climate class
• 7 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736046-NR 300L 106kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 595 475 665
Depth 640 440 685
Height 2100 1550 2100



Upright Display Freezers24

Upright Display Freezer 1 Door UF0500LF

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
• Max ambient temp: 38°C
• 1 stars GEMS rating
• 3L1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736240 444L 113kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 635 520 700
Depth 760 550 820
Height 2060 1420 2116

Upright Display Freezer 2 Doors UF1000LF

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
• Max ambient temp: 38°C
• 3 stars GEMS rating
• 3L1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736241 976L 199kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1260 1143 1330
Depth 760 550 820
Height 2060 1420 2100

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Upright Display Freezer 3 Doors UF1500LF

• Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
• Max ambient temp: 38°C
• 1 stars GEMS rating
• 3L1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display 
• Lightbox included

Part No. Volume Weight
3736242 1507L 279kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1880 1755 1950
Depth 760 550 820
Height 2060 1420 2130
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Upright Storage Fridges
Bromic’s Storage Fridges are designed for the fast-paced commercial kitchen, engineered for e�ciency, and built 
with high-quality stainless steel for durability. These units boast a spacious interior with convenient shelving and a 
powerful cooling system.

Upright Storage Fridges
Bromic’s Storage Fridges are designed for the fast-paced commercial kitchen, engineered for e�ciency, and built 
with high-quality stainless steel for durability. These units boast a spacious interior with convenient shelving and a 
powerful cooling system.

The digital temperature 
controller allows you to 

easily set and maintain the 
ideal temperature for your 

products, ensuring their 
freshness and quality

The internal LED lighting 
illuminates the interior of the 
fridge, making it easy to locate 
and identify specific products, 
even in low-light conditions

The solid stainless steel 
insulated exterior and self-
closing door minimise heat 

ingress to maintain the optimal 
temperature inside the fridge 

and reduce energy consumption

Adjustable stainless 
steel shelves that can 
accommodate 2/1 
Gastronorm trays, you 
can easily organise and 
customise your storage 
space to suit your needs

Reduce your energy 
consumption and operating 
costs while also minimising 
your environmental impact 

thanks to natural refrigerant

With lockable castors, you 
can easily move and position 
the freezer wherever it best 
suits your floor layout
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• Temperature range: +1°C to +7°C
• Max ambient temp: 40°C
• 4 stars GEMS rating
• 4M1 climate class
• 7 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display 

Part No. Volume Weight
3735127-NR 372L 88kg

Upright Storage Fridge (Solid Door) UC0374SDW-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 595 505 665
Depth 640 462 685
Height 1925 1555 2010

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Upright Storage Fridge (Stainless Steel) UC1300SD-NR

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max ambient temp: 38°C
• 3 stars GEMS rating
• 4M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display 

Part No. Volume Weight
3735200-NR 1300L 213kg

Upright Storage Fridge (Stainless Steel) UC0650SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max ambient temp: 38°C
• 3 stars GEMS rating
• 4M1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display 

Part No. Volume Weight
3735161-NR 650L 143kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 740 624 769
Depth 830 685 855
Height 2010 1390 2062

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1480 1360 1510
Depth 830 685 855
Height 2010 1390 2062
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Upright Storage Freezers
Constructed from high-quality, durable stainless steel, our Upright Freezers have been specifically designed for use 
in demanding kitchen environments. They o�er a convenient, spacious, and heavy-duty frozen storage solution for 
perishable foods and beverages.

Upright Storage Freezers
Constructed from high-quality, durable stainless steel, our Upright Freezers have been specifically designed for use 
in demanding kitchen environments. They o�er a convenient, spacious, and heavy-duty frozen storage solution for 
perishable foods and beverages.

The digital temperature 
controller allows you to 

easily set and maintain the 
ideal temperature for your 

products, ensuring their 
freshness and quality

The internal LED lighting 
illuminates the interior of the 
fridge, making it easy to locate 
and identify specific products, 
even in low-light conditions

The solid stanless 
steel insulated exterior 

and self-closing door 
minimise heat ingress 

to maintain the optimal 
temperature inside the 

fridge and reduce energy 
consumption

Stainless steel shelves 
that can accommodate 
2/1 Gastronorm trays, you 
can easily organise and 
customise your storage 
space to suit your needs

Reduce your energy 
consumption and 

operating costs while 
also minimising your 

environmental impact 
thanks to natural 

refrigerant

With lockable castors, you 
can easily move and position 
the freezer wherever it best 
suits your floor layout
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• Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
• Max ambient temp: 35°C
• 7 stars GEMS rating
• 4L1 climate class
• 7 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display 

Part No. Volume Weight
3735106-NR 300L 97kg

Upright Storage Freezer (Solid Door) UF0374SDS-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 595 475 665
Depth 640 440 685
Height 1925 1550 2010
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Upright Storage Freezer (Stainless Steel) UF0650SDF-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
• Max ambient temp: 38°C
• 2 stars GEMS rating
• 4L1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display 

Part No. Volume Weight
3735203-NR 650L 147kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 740 624 769
Depth 830 685 855
Height 2010 1390 2062

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Upright Storage Freezer (Stainless Steel) UF1300SDF-NR

• Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
• Max ambient temp: 38°C
• 3 stars GEMS rating
• 4L1 climate class
• 6 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display 

Part No. Volume Weight
3735194-NR 1300L 226kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1480 1360 1510
Depth 830 685 855
Height 2010 1390 2062
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Upright Display Fridges30

Model  GM0220-NR  GM0300-NR  GM0374-NR  GM0374L-NR

Part Number 3736033-NR 3736034-NR 3736035-NR 3736036-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

595

640

1400

595

640

1725

595

640

1950

595

640

2100

Volume 215L 290L 372L 372L

Unit Weight 68kg 74kg 81kg 85kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +1 to +7°C +1 to +7°C +1 to +7°C +1 to +7°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 40°C 40°C 40°C 40°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 1.9kWh/24h 1.865kWh/24h 1.98kWh/24h 1.98kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 9 stars 9 stars 9 stars 9 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 235W 290W 350W 370W

Rated Current 1.18A 1.4A 1.23A 1.23A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R600a R600a R600a R600a

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 1 1 1

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 600mm 600mm 600mm 600mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1160mm 1160mm 1160mm 1160mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock No No No No

No. of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 4 5 6 6

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 499(w) x 360(d) mm 499(w) x 360(d) mm 499(w) x 360(d) mm 499(w) x 360(d) mm

Temp. Controller Analogue Analogue Analogue Analogue

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour White with silver trim White with silver trim White with silver trim White with silver trim

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Model GM0690LW GM0690LB

Part Number 3736219 3736222

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

780

705

2185

780

705

2185

Volume 659L 659L

Unit Weight 123kg 123kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 43°C 43°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 3.995kWh/24h 3.995kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 7 stars 7 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 485W 485W

Rated Current 3.8A 3.8A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light LED LED

Number of Doors 1 1

Door Type Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Double Glazed Low-E 
Glass + Argon Gas

Double Glazed Low-E 
Glass + Argon Gas

Door Style Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 695mm 695mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1400mm 1400mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes

Door Lock No No

No. of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 6 6

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 680(w) x 480(d) mm 680(w) x 480(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes

Colour White Black

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDER
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Model GD0500LF GD1000LF GD1500LF GM0980LS-NR

Part Number 3736245 3736246 3736247 3735048-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

635

760

2060

1260

760

2060

1880

760

2060

1200

742

2000

Volume 444L 976L 1507L 945L

Unit Weight 95kg 157kg 209kg 210kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +2 to +8°C +2 to +8°C +2 to +8°C +1 to +10°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 38°C 38°C 38°C 40°C

Climate Class 3M2 3M2 3M2 3M1

Energy Consumption 17.76kWh/24h 15.3kWh/24h 27.16kWh/24h 8.71kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 1 star 3 stars 1 star 4 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 740W 1000W 1132W 850W

Rated Current 4.5A 5.6A 7A 3.94A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R134a R134a R134a R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, top right Rear, top right Rear, top right Rear, bottom left

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 2 3 2

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Heated Double Glazed Heated Double Glazed Heated Double Glazed Double Glazed

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Sliding

Door Swing Dimension 720mm 720mm 720mm -

Total Depth of Door Open 1300mm 1300mm 1300mm -

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock Yes Yes Yes No

No. of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 6 6 6 6

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 501(w) x 475(d) mm 546(w) x 475(d) mm 10x 546(w) x 475(d) mm
5x 600(w) x 475(d)mm 1072(w) x 470(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour White with s/steel trim White with s/steel trim White with s/steel trim Black

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Model GM0900LBECO GM0900LWECO GM1000LBCAS GM1000LWCAS

Part Number 3736259-NR 3736258-NR 3736250 3736250

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1200

690

1998

1200

690

1998

1200

690

2080

1200

690

2080

Volume 885L 885L 960L 960L

Unit Weight 177kg 177kg 188kg 188kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -1 to +7°C -1 to +7°C +2 to +5°C +2 to +5°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 25°C 25°C 38°C 38°C

Climate Class 3M2 3M2 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 11.79kWh/24h 11.79kWh/24h 6.86kWh/24h 6.86kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 4 stars 4 stars 6 stars 6 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 650W 650W 520W 520W

Rated Current 4A 4A 2.3A 2.3A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 2 2 2 2

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 593mm 593mm 600mm 600mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1193mm 1193mm 1220mm 1220mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock Yes Yes Yes Yes

No. of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 5 5 6 6

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 527(w) x 478(d) mm 527(w) x 478(d) mm 527(w) x 478(d) mm 527(w) x 478(d) mm

Temp. Controller Analogue Analogue Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour Black White Black White

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Model GM1100LS-NR GM1100LB-NR GM1100B-NR GM1100S-NR

Part Number 3736234 3736235 3736237 3736236

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1200

775

2054

1200

775

2054

1200

775

2095

1200

775

2095

Volume 1082L 1082L 1126L 1126L

Unit Weight 195kg 195kg 195kg 195kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -1°C to +5°C -1°C to +5°C -1°C to +5°C -1°C to +5°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 43°C 43°C 43°C 43°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 4.06 kWh/24h 4.06 kWh/24h 3.54 kWh/24h 3.54 kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 8 stars 8 stars 8 stars 8 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 1065W 1065W 1097W 1097W

Rated Current 5A 5A 5A 5A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 2 2 2 2

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Double glazed Low-E 
Glass + Argon Gas

Double glazed Low-E 
Glass + Argon Gas

Double glazed Low-E Glass 
+ Argon Gas

Double glazed Low-E 
Glass + Argon Gas

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 512mm 512mm 512mm 512mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1303mm 1303mm 1303mm 1303mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock Yes Yes Yes Yes

No. of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 6 6 6 6

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 1072(w) x 527(d) mm 1072(w) x 527(d) mm 1072(w) x 527(d) mm 1072(w) x 527(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour Silver Black Black Silver

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDER SPECIAL ORDER
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Model UF0374S-NR UF0374LS-NR UF0500LF UF1000LF UF1500LF

Part Number 3736045-NR 3736046-NR 3736240 3736241 3736242

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

595

640

1925

595

640

2100

635

760

2060

1260

760

2060

1880

760

2060

Volume 300L 300L 444L 976L 1507L

Unit Weight 100kg 106kg 113kg 199kg 279kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -22°C to -18°C -22°C to -18°C -22°C to -18°C -22°C to -18°C -22°C to -18°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 35°C 35°C 38°C 38°C 38°C

Climate Class 3L1 3L1 3L1 3L1 3L1

Energy Consumption 8.267kWh/24h 8.267kWh/24h 18kWh/24h 21.5kWh/24h 32.9kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 4 stars 4 stars 1 star 3 stars 1 star

Refrigeration Capacity 270W 635W 1000W 1600W 2000W

Rated Current 3.26A 3.26A 4.7A 8A 9A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R404a R404a R404a

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 15A

Plug Location Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, top right Rear, top right Rear, top right

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 1 1 2 3

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Triple Glazed Triple Glazed Heated Triple Glazed Heated Triple Glazed Heated Triple Glazed

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 600mm 600mm 720mm 720mm 720mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1160mm 1160mm 1300mm 1300mm 1300mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock No No Yes Yes Yes

No. of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 7 7 6 6 6

Shelf Type Fixed Fixed Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 466(w) x 214(d) mm 466(w) x 214(d) mm 501(w) x 475(d) mm 546(w) x 475(d) mm 10 x 546(w) x 475(d) mm, 
5 x 600(w) x 475(d) mm

Temp. Controller Analogue Analogue Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour White with silver trim White with silver trim White with s/steel 
trim

White with s/steel 
trim

White with s/steel 
trim

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

1507L
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Model UC0374SDW-NR  UC0650SD-NR UC1300SD-NR UF0374SDS-NR UF0650SDF-NR UF1300SDF-NR

Part Number 3735127-NR 3735161-NR 3735200-NR 3735106-NR 3735203-NR 3735194-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

595

640

1925

740

830

2010

1480

830

2010

595

640

1925

740

830

2010

1480

830

2010

Volume 372L 650L 1300L 300L 650L 1300L

Unit Weight 88kg 143kg 213kg 97kg 147kg 226kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +1 to +7°C +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C -22 to -18°C -22 to -18°C -22 to -18°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 40°C 38°C 38°C 35°C 38°C 38°C

Climate Class 4M1 4M1 4M1 4L1 4L1 4L1

Energy Consumption 1.794kWh/24h 2.55kWh/24h 4.18kWh/24h 1.823kWh/24h 8.26kWh/24h 13.617kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 4 stars 3 stars 3 stars 7 stars 2 stars 3 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 350W 360W 520W 270W 640W 800W

Rated Current 1.23A 3A 3.4A 2.9A 4.2A 6A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R600a R290 R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom left Rear, top left Rear, top left Rear, bottom left Rear, top left Rear, top left

Features

Internal Light Fluorescent LED LED Fluorescent LED LED

Number of Doors 1 1 2 1 1 2

Door Type Solid Solid Solid Solid Solid Solid

Door Shape Flat Flat Flat Flat Flat Flat

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 600mm 830mm 830mm 600mm 830mm 830mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1160mm 1520mm 1520mm 1160mm 1520mm 1520mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock No Yes Yes No Yes Yes

No. of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 7 6 6 7 6 6

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Fixed Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 499(w) x 360(d)
mm

530(w) x 650(d)
mm

530(w) x 650(d)
mm

466(w) x 214(d)
mm

530(w) x 650(d)
mm

530(w) x 650(d)
mm

Temp. Controller Analogue Digital Digital Analogue Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour White with black 
details Stainless Steel Stainless Steel White with black 

details Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes







Back Bar Display 
Fridges

Bromic’s Back Bar Fridges have been 
designed for installation under an industry-
standard bench and offers quick and 
consistent cooling, ensuring your beverages 
are always ready at the ideal serving 
temperature.



Back Bar Display Fridges

Digital controller ensures your 
drinks are always at the perfect 
temperature for serving

Double-glazing prevents 
condensation and keeps 
your drinks clearly visible

Durable construction to 
withstand the demands of a 
busy commercial environment

Save floor space with seamless 
under bench installation for a 

neat and tidy bar area

Bright LED lighting enhances 
the visibility of the drinks and 

attract customers’ attention

Natural refrigerant to keep 
your energy bills low and 

lower your carbon footprint

Narrow wired shelf design to 
keep bottles securely in place

Adjustable shelves to fit 
bottles of all shapes and 
sizes for maximum storage

Our Back Bar Fridges boast a sleek, modern design that complements any bar setting. With adjustable shelving, they 
can accommodate a diverse range of beverages, making it easy to organise and access them.



Full length door handle:

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 6 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Back Bar Display Fridge (Hinged) BB0120GD-NR-1

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 4 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Back Bar Display Fridge 2 Doors (Hinged) BB0200GD-NR-1

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 3 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Back Bar Display Fridge 3 Doors (Hinged) BB0330GD-NR-1

Part No. Volume Weight
3736070-1 118L 58kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 555 470 605
Depth 543 385 564
Height 870 740 895

Part No. Volume Weight
3736071-1 190L 72kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 865 781 915
Depth 543 385 564
Height 870 740 895

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1350 1265 1395
Depth 543 385 564
Height 870 740 895

Back Bar Display Fridges (Hinged) 41

HANDLE TOP 
TO BOTTOM

HANDLE TOP 
TO BOTTOM

HANDLE TOP 
TO BOTTOM

Part No. Volume Weight
3736073-1 307L 90kg

450

1
9
0

200

5
5
0

1
3
9

7
4
0

7
3

8
0
3

368.6 6
4
0

500

543

8
7
1

555

87
1

450

19
0

200

55
0

13
9

74
0

73
80

3

368.6 64
0

500

543
865

87
1

450

19
0

200

55
0

1
39

7
40

7
3

80
3

368.6 64
0

500

5431350

555

450

13
9

5
5

0

6
4

0
74

0
8

0
3

385

19
0

200

500
543

865

450

13
9

5
5

0

6
4

0
74

0
8

0
3

385

19
0

200

500
543

8
7

0

1350

450

13
9

5
5

0

6
4

0
74

0
8

0
3

385

19
0

200

500
543

8
7

0
8

7
0



•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 4 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 High-impact LED lighting for perfect 

product presentation

Back Bar Display Fridge 2 doors (Sliding) BB0200GDS-NR-1

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 3 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 High-impact LED lighting for perfect 

product presentation

Back Bar Display Fridge 3 Doors (Sliding) BB0330GDS-NR-1

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Back Bar Display Fridges (Sliding Door) 42

Part No. Volume Weight
3736072-1 190L 72kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 865 781 915
Depth 520 385 564
Height 870 740 895

Part No. Volume Weight
3736074-1 307L 90kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1350 1265 1395
Depth 520 385 564
Height 870 740 895
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Model  BB0120GD-NR-1 BB0200GD-NR-1 BB0330GD-NR-1 BB0200GDS-NR-1 BB0330GDS-NR-1

Part Number 3736070-1 3736071-1 3736073-1 3736072-1 3736074-1

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

555 

543

870

865 

543

870

1350 

543

870

865 

520

870

1350 

520

870

Volume 118L 190L 307L 190L 307L

Unit Weight 58kg 72kg 90kg 72kg 90kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +1 to +10°C +1 to +10°C +1 to +10°C +1 to +10°C +1 to +10°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 38°C 38°C 38°C 38°C 38°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 1.44kWh/24h 2.6kWh/24h 3.58kWh/24h 2.6kWh/24h 3.58kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 6 stars 4 stars 3 stars 4 stars 3 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 182W 213W 408W 213W 408W

Rated Current 0.95A 1.2A 2.1A 1.2A 2.1A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R600 R600 R600 R600 R600

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom Rear, bottom Rear, bottom Rear, bottom Rear, bottom

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 2 3 2 3

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Sliding Sliding

Door Swing Dimension 553mm 424mm 444mm - -

Total Depth of Door Open 1022mm 894mm 933mm - -

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Number of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 3 3 3 3 3

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 456(w) x 360(d) mm 370(w) x 326(d) mm 370(w) x 326(d) mm 370(w) x 326(d) mm 370(w) x 326(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors No, adjustable feet No, adjustable feet No, adjustable feet No, adjustable feet No, adjustable feet

Colour Black Black Black Black Black

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Back Bar Display Fridges 43





Under Bench  
Fridges & Freezers

Bromic’s Under Bench Fridges and  
Freezers have been specifically developed to 
withstand heavy use in the hospitality industry. 
They slot seamlessly underneath an  
industry-standard bench and are available in 
one- to four-door configurations.



Under Bench Glass Door Fridges 

Move and position the 
fridge effortlessly with  
the castors, allowing 
you to adapt the setup 
according to your needs

Easily find what you’re looking 
for with the bright LED lighting 

that illuminates the fridge, 
ensuring excellent visibility

The double-glazed safety glass 
door prevents condensation, 
providing a clear view of your 

drinks at all times

Keep your bar area neat and tidy with 
our seamless under bench installation, 
saving valuable floor space

With adjustable shelves and a base per 
door, you can easily fit items of various 
sizes, maximising your storage

Designed for the demands 
of a busy commercial 

environment, our fridge 
features a durable stainless 

steel construction that can 
withstand heavy use

Our fridge uses a natural 
refrigerant, which not only helps 

you save on energy bills but also 
reduces your carbon footprint

Additional shelf extenders  
and narrow wired shelf design  
ensure items stay securely in place

The food-grade stainless steel bench top 
provides a hygienic surface and doubles 
as an additional workspace

Our Under Bench Glass Door Fridges are ideal for storing a range of perishable food and drinks, including dairy. 
Equipped with clear glass doors for easy stock management and LED lighting for enhanced visibility, these fridges  
are perfectly suited for cafes, bars, and restaurants.

The digital controller ensures that 
your drinks are always kept at the 
ideal temperature for serving



5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 6 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 4 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Glass Door Fridge (Hinged) UBC0140GD-NR

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 3 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Glass Door Fridge 2 Doors (Hinged) UBC1360GD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Under Bench Glass Door Fridges 47

Part No. Volume Weight
3736255 138L 45kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 598 490 650
Depth 643 400 650
Height 824 680 885

Part No. Volume Weight
3735213-NR 282L 122kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1360 902 1390
Depth 730 530 730
Height 850 589 910

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR
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Under Bench Glass Door Fridges48

FF

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 2 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Glass Door Fridge 3 Doors (Hinged) UBC1795GD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735211-NR 417L 151kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1795 1337 1825
Depth 730 530 730
Height 850 589 910

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 2 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Glass Door Fridge 4 Doors (Hinged) UBC2230GD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735212-NR 553L 180kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2230 1772 2260
Depth 730 530 740
Height 850 589 910

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR

730

730

85
0

85
0





Under Bench Storage Fridges 

Easily adjust and monitor 
the temperature to ensure 

your items are kept at 
the perfect temperature

Move and position the 
fridge effortlessly with 
the castors, allowing 
you to adapt the setup 
according to your needs

Narrow wired shelf design  
and shelf extenders ensure 
items stay securely in place

With adjustable shelves and a 
base per door, you can easily fit 
items of all shapes and sizes, 
maximising your storage

The internal LED lighting 
illuminates the interior of the 
fridge, making it easy to locate 
and identify specific products, 
even in low-light conditions

The food-grade stainless 
steel bench top provides a 
hygienic surface and doubles 
as an additional workspace

Keep your bar area neat and 
tidy with our seamless under 
bench installation, saving 
valuable floor space

Stainless steel self-closing doors 
minimise temperature loss, 
ensuring your items stay perfectly 
chilled without wasting energy

Designed for the demands of a 
busy commercial environment, 

our fridge features a durable 
stainless steel construction that 

can withstand heavy use

Our fridge uses a natural 
refrigerant, which not only helps 
you save on energy bills but also 
reduces your carbon footprint

Built with sturdy stainless steel to withstand daily wear and tear, our Under Bench Fridges feature a  
spacious interior and adjustable shelves, making them a practical choice for any busy café, restaurant, or bar.



•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 8 stars GEMS rating
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 4 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Storage Fridge UBC0140SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Under Bench Solid Door Storage Fridges 51

Part No. Volume Weight
3736254 138L 36kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 598 490 650
Depth 643 400 650
Height 824 680 885

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 4 stars GEMS rating
•	 4M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Storage Fridge 2 Doors UBC1360SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735204-NR 282L 110kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1360 902 1390
Depth 700 530 730
Height 850 589 910FULL STAINLESS  

STEEL EXTERIOR

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR
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Under Bench Solid Door Storage Fridges52

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 4 stars GEMS rating
•	 4M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Storage Fridge 3 Doors UBC1795SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735206-NR 417L 142kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1795 1337 1825
Depth 700 530 730
Height 850 589 910

•	 Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 4 stars GEMS rating
•	 4M1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Storage Fridge 4 Doors UBC2230SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735209-NR 553L 173kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2230 1772 2260
Depth 700 530 740
Height 850 589 910

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR

85
0

85
0





Under Bench Storage Freezers
Our Under Bench Freezers are designed to fit neatly under existing benches, ensuring that frozen ingredients are 
always within reach and reliably maintained at a stable temperature, which is vital for food safety.

Easily adjust and 
monitor the temperature 

to ensure that frozen 
products are always 
within reach and are 

kept reliably at the right 
temperature, vital for 

maintaining food safety

Move and position the 
fridge effortlessly with 
the castors, allowing 
you to adapt the setup 
according to your needs

Narrow wired shelf design  
and shelf extenders ensure 
items stay securely in place

With adjustable shelves and 
a base, you can easily fit 
items of all shapes and sizes, 
maximising your storage

The food-grade stainless 
steel bench top provides a 
hygienic surface and doubles 
as an additional workspace

Keep your bar area neat and 
tidy with our seamless under 
bench installation, saving 
valuable floor space

Stainless steel self-closing doors 
minimise temperature loss, 
ensuring your items stay perfectly 
frozen without wasting energy

Designed for the demands of a 
busy commercial environment, 
our freezer features a durable 

stainless steel construction that 
can withstand heavy us

Our fridge uses a natural 
refrigerant, which not only helps 
you save on energy bills but also 
reduces your carbon footprint



Under Bench Solid Door Storage Freezers 55

•	 Temperature range: -24°C to -16°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 7 stars GEMS rating
•	 3L1 climate class
•	 3 baskets included for optimal  

product display

Under Bench Storage Freezer UBF0140SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3736256 115L 38kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 598 490 650
Depth 643 400 650
Height 824 680 885

•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 2 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Storage Freezer 2 Doors UBF1360SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3736230-NR 282L 109kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1360 902 1390
Depth 700 530 730
Height 850 589 910

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR
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Under Bench Solid Door Storage Freezers56

•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 2 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Under Bench Storage Freezer 3 Doors UBF1795SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3736231-NR 417L 140kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1795 1337 1825
Depth 700 530 730
Height 850 589 910

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Under Bench Storage Freezer 4Doors UBF2230SD-NR

•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -18°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 38°C
•	 2 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 3 shelf tiers including base 

for optimal product display

Part No. Volume Weight
3736232-NR 553L 155kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2230 1772 2260
Depth 700 530 740
Height 850 589 910

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR

FULL STAINLESS  
STEEL EXTERIOR
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0
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Under Bench Fridges & Freezers58

Model  UBC0140GD-NR  UBC1360GD-NR  UBC1795GD-NR  UBC2230GD-NR

Part Number 3736255 3735213-NR 3735211-NR 3735212-NR

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

598 

643

824

1360 

730

850

1795 

730

850

2230 

730

850

Volume 138L 282L 417L 553L

Unit Weight 45kg 122kg 151kg 180kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +1 to +10°C +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 1.396kWh/24h 3.64kWh/24h 4.75kWh/24h 6.08kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 6 stars 3 stars 2 stars 2 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 100W 245W 245W 345W

Rated Current 1.2A 3.64A 4.75A 6.08A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R600a R600a R600a R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 2 3 4

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 594mm 371mm 371mm 371mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1153mm 1071mm 1071mm 1071mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock Yes No No No

Number of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 4 3 3 3

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 510(w) x 360(d) mm 330(w) x 530(d) mm 333(w) x 530(d) mm 333(w) x 530(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors No, Feet + Rollers Yes Yes Yes

Colour Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Model  UBC0140SD-NR  UBC1360SD-NR UBC1795SD-NR  UBC2230SD-NR

Part Number 3736254 3735204-NR 3735206-NR 3735209-NR

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

598 

643

824

1360 

700

850

1795 

700

850

2230 

700

850

Volume 138L 282L 417L 553L

Unit Weight 36kg 110kg 142kg 173kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +1 to +10°C +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C 38°C 38°C 38°C

Climate Class 3M1 4M1 4M1 4M1

Energy Consumption 0.98kWh/24h 3.024kWh/24h 3.341kWh/24h 3.768kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 8 stars 4 stars 4 stars 4 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 100W 245W 245W 345W

Rated Current 1.2A 2A 2A 2.7A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R600a R600a R600a R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom Rear, Bottom Right Rear, Bottom Right Rear, Bottom Right

Features

Internal Light No No No No

Number of Doors 1 2 3 4

Door Type Solid Solid Solid Solid

Door Glass Type - - - -

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 594mm 371mm 371mm 371mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1156mm 1071mm 1071mm 1071mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock Yes No No No

Number of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 4 3 3 3

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions 510(w) x 360(d) mm 333(w) x 530(d) mm 333(w) x 530(d) mm 333(w) x 530(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors No, Feet + Rollers Yes Yes Yes

Colour Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Model  UBF0140SD-NR  UBF1360SD-NR UBF1795SD-NR  UBF2230SD-NR

Part Number 3736256 3736230-NR 3736231-NR 3736232-NR

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

598 

643

824

1360

700

850

1795 

700

850

2230 

700

850

Volume 115L 282L 417L 553L

Unit Weight 38kg 109kg 140kg 155kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -24 to -16°C -22 to -18°C -22 to -18°C -22 to -18°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C 38°C 38°C 38°C

Climate Class 3L1 4L1 4L1 4L1

Energy Consumption 1.65kWh/24h 8.01kWh/24h 9.11kWh/24h 11kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 7 stars 2 stars 2 stars 2 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 100W 774W 774W 774W

Rated Current 1.2A 4.5A 4.5A 4.5A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R600a R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom Rear, Bottom Right Rear, Bottom Right Rear, Bottom Right

Features

Internal Light No No No No

Number of Doors 1 2 3 4

Door Type Solid Solid Solid Solid

Door Glass Type - - - -

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 594mm 371mm 371mm 371mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1156mm 1071mm 1071mm 1071mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock Yes No No No

Number of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 3 3 3 3

Shelf Type - Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions
2 x 410(w) x 362 (d) x 

160(h) mm, 1 x 410(w) x 
200(d) x 190 (h) mm

330(w) x 530(d) mm 333(w) x 530(d) mm 333(w) x 530(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors No, Feet + Rollers Yes Yes Yes

Colour Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes







Pizza Prep Fridges

Bromic’s Pizza Prep Fridges are engineered to  
boost efficiency in high-volume kitchens, providing  
a practical space for food preparation with quick 
access to fresh ingredients. Equipped with dual 
airflow technology to ensure compliance with 
food safety standards, these counters are ideal 
for sandwiches, salads, or pizza preparation.



Pizza Prep Fridges + Accessories
With easy access to fresh ingredients, a wide prep bench, removable chopping board, and spacious storage our  
Pizza Prep Fridges are designed to streamline workflow and save time, making them a versatile choice for  
quick-service restaurants.

Customise your storage 
space with 2 adjustable 
shelves per door and 9 
removable Gastronorm  
1/3 pans & rails

Move and place your 
pizza prep wherever 
you need it with front 
lockable castors

The digital temperature 
controller and display 
allow you to easily set 
and maintain the ideal 

temperature

Semi-automatic defrost 
functionality helps 

simplify maintenance 
and ensures efficient 

operation of the freezer

No more mess in 
your cabinets with the 
enclosed well under pans

Prepare your food with 
ease using the 480mm 

removable cutting board

Solid stainless steel 
exterior provides 

temperature stability

Dual airflow technology 
ensures that your 
ingredients remain 

fresh for longer

Hygienic and easy-to-
clean design featuring 
curved corners

Hinged removable 
insulated lids that can 
lock in an open position

Keep your ingredients 
fresh even in hot kitchens 
with maximum ambient 
temperature of 43°C

Easily store larger  
trays with 2 extra-wide, 
self-closing doors
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•	 Temperature range: 0°C to +5°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 43°C
•	 5M1 climate class
•	 9 removable Gastronorm 1/3” pans & rails 
•	 2 extra-wide, self-closing doors
•	 3 adjustable shelves per door plus base
•	 Dual Airflow technology (blown air well)
•	 Removable cutting board (480mm)

Pizza Prep Fridge (2 Doors) PP1700

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: 0°C to +5°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 43°C
•	 5M1 climate class
•	 12 removable Gastronorm 1/3” pans & rails 
•	 3 extra-wide, self-closing doors
•	 3 adjustable shelves per door plus base
•	 Dual Airflow technology (blown air well)
•	 Removable cutting board (480mm)

Pizza Prep Fridge (3 Doors) PP2370

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735801 572L 165kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1702 1260 1752
Depth 929 670 979
Height 1065 590 1115

Part No. Volume Weight
3735802 873L 207kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2370 1930 2420
Depth 929 670 979
Height 1065 590 1115
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Conversion Kit for PP1700 TUBE GRILL KIT - PP1700

•	 Simplify your cleaning process with the 
raised grill and removable catching trays

•	 Compatible with Bromic PP1700  
Pizza Prep Fridge

•	 Available as an optional accessory
•	 Purchased separately 

3735827Part No.

Part No.

External
(mm)

Width 1704
Depth 440

Height
22 / 80 incl. 
bracket and 

tube grill

Conversion Kit for PP2370

•	 Simplify your cleaning process with the 
raised grill and removable catching trays

•	 Compatible with Bromic PP2370  
Pizza Prep Fridge

•	 Available as an optional accessory
•	 Purchased separately 

3735828Part No.

TUBE GRILL KIT - PP2370

External
(mm)

Width 2372
Depth 440

Height
30 / 80 incl. 
bracket and 

tube grill



Model PP1700 PP2370

Part Number 3735801 3735802

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1702

929

1065

2370

929

1065

Volume 572L 873L

Unit Weight 165kg 207kg

Adjustable Temp. Range 0°C to +5°C 0°C to +5°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 43°C 43°C

Climate Class 5M1 5M1

Energy Consumption 3.890 kWh/24h 5.349 kWh/24h

Refrigeration Capacity 308W 670W

Current 3.4A 4A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R134a R404a

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light No No

Number of Doors 2 3

Door Type Solid Solid

Door Shape Flat Flat

Door Swing Dimension 532mm 532mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1448mm 1448mm

Door Style Hinged Hinged

Door Lock No No

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes

Shelf Dimension 600(w) x 643(d) mm 2 x 605(w) x 643(d) mm; 4 x 660(w) x 643(d) mm

No. of Tubs / Pans 9 12

Tub / Pan Dimensions 176(w) x 324(d) mm (GN 1/3”) 176(w) x 324(d) mm (GN 1/3”)

Number of Lids 3 2

Temp. Controller Digital Digital

Wheels Yes Yes

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes
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Chest Freezers

Bromic’s Chest Freezers offer a reliable and 
cost-effective commercial freezing solution. 
Select from solid lid stainless steel chest 
freezers for back-of-house storage or glass 
lid options ideally suited for display and  
self-service use.



Display Chest Freezers

Our freezer uses natural 
refrigerant, which not only 
helps you save on energy 
bills but also reduces your 
carbon footprint

Equipped with castors, 
this freezer can be 
effortlessly moved and 
placed wherever you need 
it, making it convenient 
for rearranging your store 
layout or cleaning the area

Can be decalled for maximum 
brand exposure, showcasing 
your logo and promotional 
messages - POA

The digital temperature 
display allows for quick  
and easy monitoring of  

the freezer’s temperature

The quick-drain plug 
simplifies the defrosting  

and cleaning process, 
saving you time and effort

Fully populated with PVC-
coated display baskets are 
included, helping you keep 

your items neatly arranged 
and easily accessible for 

customers to browse

The integrated lock and key 
system ensure that your 

merchandise remains secure, 
giving you peace of mind while 

the freezer is unattended

Our Display Chest Freezers are designed to make your products stand out, attracting customers and encouraging 
them to purchase. Choose from flat or angled glass tops, available in a wide range of volumes, all designed to 
effectively boost your sales.

The heat-resistant tempered 
glass lid not only provides a  

clear view of the contents but also 
ensures safety during operation 

by staying cool to the touch

Smooth curved sliding 
glass lids in an aluminum 
top frame open left and 
right and allow you to  
easily reach and see  
your merchandise

Built with corrosion-
resistant construction, 
this display chest freezer 
is designed to last in 
demanding commercial 
environments

High load limit maximises 
storage, allowing you to 
store a large quantity of 
merchandise efficiently
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5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 8 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 2 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Curved Glass Top) CF0200ATCG-NR

•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 7 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 4 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Curved Glass Top) CF0300ATCG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735301-NR 176L 57kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 719 600 740
Depth 615 495 680
Height 949 708 980

Part No. Volume Weight
3735302-NR 264L 70kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1010 890 1040
Depth 615 495 680
Height 949 708 980
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•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 7 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 5 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Curved Glass Top) CF0400ATCG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735303-NR 352L 81kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1298 1180 1330
Depth 615 495 680
Height 949 708 980
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•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 6 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 6 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Curved Glass Top) CF0500ATCG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3736203-NR 427L 96kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1548 1430 1585
Depth 615 495 680
Height 949 708 980
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SPECIAL ORDER



•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 8 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 2 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Flat Glass Top) CF0200FTFG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735308-NR 191L 58kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 719 600 740
Depth 629 510 680
Height 892 663 950
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5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 6 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 6 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Curved Glass Top) CF0600ATCG-NR

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1750 1630 1790
Depth 615 495 680
Height 949 708 980

Part No. Volume Weight
3736204-NR 555L 114kg
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5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 7 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 5 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Flat Glass Top) CF0400FTFG-NR

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1298 1180 1330
Depth 629 510 680
Height 892 663 950

Part No. Volume Weight
3735310-NR 401L 80kg
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•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 7 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 4 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Flat Glass Top) CF0300FTFG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735309-NR 296L 70kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1010 890 1040
Depth 629 510 680
Height 892 663 950
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•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 7 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 8 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Flat Glass Top) CF0700FTFG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735305-NR 670L 120kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2055 1930 2095
Depth 629 510 680
Height 892 663 950

•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 6 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 6 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Display Chest Freezer (Flat Glass Top) CF0500FTFG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735304-NR 491L 101kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1548 1430 1585
Depth 629 510 680
Height 892 663 950
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Stainless Steel Chest Freezers
Our Solid Lid Chest Freezers feature energy-efficient performance, high-quality, food-grade stainless steel 
construction, and spacious storage, making them an ideal deep-freeze solution for commercial kitchens.

Save on electricity bills  
with an 8-star GEMS 
energy rating thanks  
to natural refrigerant

Whether you need to 
rearrange your space 
layout or clean the area, 
the lockable front castors 
make moving and placing 
the freezer a breeze

The digital display allows 
you to monitor temperature 
and easily adjust it with an 

analogue controller

The quick-drain plug 
simplifies the defrosting and 

cleaning process, saving 
you time and hassle

The integrated lock 
provides added security, 

giving you peace of mind 
knowing that your valuable 

contents are secured

Fully populated with  
storage baskets keep  

your items neatly organised 
and easily accessible

The flat top solid stainless 
steel lid doubles as a 

sturdy work surface for 
added convenience

The easy lift, dual hinged 
lid allows for effortless 
opening and closing, 
ensuring quick and 
convenient access  
to your stored items
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•	 Temperature range: -25°C to -15°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 8 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 1 basket included
•	 Integrated lock system

Storage Chest Freezer (Stainless Steel Top) CF0300FTSS-NR

•	 Temperature range: -25°C to -15°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 9 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 2 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Storage Chest Freezer (Stainless Steel Top) CF0500FTSS-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: -25°C to -15°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 8 stars GEMS rating
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 3 baskets included
•	 Integrated lock system

Storage Chest Freezer (Stainless Steel Top) CF0700FTSS-NR

Part No. Volume Weight
3735312-NR 296L 65kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1012 890 1100
Depth 715 510 750
Height 903 682 1005

Part No. Volume Weight
3735307-NR 492L 94kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1552 1430 1640
Depth 715 510 750
Height 903 682 1005

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2055 1935 2145
Depth 715 510 750
Height 903 682 1005

Part No. Volume Weight
3735306-NR 675L 119kg
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Ice Cream Display Freezer
A versatile display solution for your ice cream or gelato that can double as a chest freezer. Featuring a sliding  
glass lid, curved canopy and distinctive style, this unit is the perfect front-of-house ice cream or gelato display freezer.

With included internal frame  
to accommodate baskets,  
this display freezer can also 
operate as a chest freezer  
when needed

Castors make  
moving and positioning 
the display freezer in the 
most optimal spot  
a breeze

The sliding lid minimises 
energy consumption by 
effectively preserving the 
cool temperature of the 
products on display

Enjoy the convenience of 
7 plastic 5L tubs included 

with the display freezer, 
providing ample storage 
space for a variety of ice 
cream and gelato flavors

Reduce your energy 
consumption and operating 
costs with an 8-star GEMS 

rating, while also minimising 
your environmental impact 

thanks to natural refrigerant

The tilted display with a 
curved canopy offers great 
visibility of the ice cream 
on display, while creating 
a physical barrier between 
ice cream and customers 
to ensure hygiene
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•	 Temperature range: -22°C to -12°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 35°C
•	 4L1 climate class
•	 7 tubs included
•	 8 star GEMS rating
•	 Canopy for visibility and hygiene
•	 Includes internal frame for baskets  

to operate as a chest freezer if needed
•	 Sliding lid with Integrated lock system

Ice Cream Display Chest Freezer (Gelato) GD0007S-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3735262-NR 352L 81kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1298 1180 1348
Depth 615 495 665
Height 1296 708 1346

Dimension

External dims.    (WxDxH)   : 1296 x 615 x 949/829 mm
Internal dims.    (WxDxH)   : 1180 x 495 x 708/610 mm
Packing dims.    (WxDxH)   : 1330 x 680 x 890mm  (±5)
Packing dims.With Wheels    (WxDxH)   : 1330 x 680 x 980 mm (±5)
With EPS pack.    (WxDxH)   : 1400 x 750 x 1010 mm (±5)

GD0007S Dimensions

Dimension

External dims.    (WxDxH)   : 1296 x 615 x 949/829 mm
Internal dims.    (WxDxH)   : 1180 x 495 x 708/610 mm
Packing dims.    (WxDxH)   : 1330 x 680 x 890mm  (±5)
Packing dims.With Wheels    (WxDxH)   : 1330 x 680 x 980 mm (±5)
With EPS pack.    (WxDxH)   : 1400 x 750 x 1010 mm (±5)

GD0007S Dimensions
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Model CF0200ATCG-NR CF0300ATCG-NR CF0400ATCG-NR

Part Number 3735301-NR 3735302-NR 3735303-NR

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

719 

615

949

1010 

615

949

1298 

615

949

Volume 176L 264L 352L

Unit Weight 57kg 70kg 81kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -22°C to -12°C -22°C to -12°C -22°C to -12°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 35°C 35°C 35°C

Climate Class 4L1 4L1 4L1

Energy Consumption 1.298kWh/24h 2.236kWh/24h 2.645kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 8 stars 7 stars 7 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 190W 220W 300W

Rated Current 0.5A 0.96A 1.1A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R600a R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Cord Length 2m 2m 2m

Internal Light No No No

Number of Lids 2 2 2

Lid Type Glass Glass Glass

Lid Style Sliding Sliding Sliding

Lid Shape Curved Curved Curved

Lid Lock Yes Yes Yes

Number of Baskets 2 4 5

Basket Dimensions 206(w) x 434(d) x 195(h) mm 206(w) x 434(d) x 195(h) mm 206(w) x 434(d) x 195(h) mm

Defrost System Manual Manual Manual

Air Circulation Static Static Static

Temp. Controller Analogue controller, digital display Analogue controller, digital display Analogue controller, digital display

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes

Colour White White White

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes
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Model CF0500ATCG-NR CF0600ATCG-NR CF0200FTFG-NR CF0300FTFG-NR

Part Number 3736203-NR 3736204-NR 3735308-NR 3735309-NR

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

1548 

615

949

1750 

615

949

719 

629

892

1010 

629

892

Volume 427L 555L 191L 296L

Unit Weight 96kg 114kg 58kg 70kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -22°C to -12°C -22°C to -12°C -22°C to -12°C -22°C to -12°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 35°C 35°C 35°C 35°C

Climate Class 4L1 4L1 4L1 4L1

Energy Consumption 3.76kWh/24h 3.962kWh/24h 1.298kWh/24h 2.236kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 6 stars 6 stars 8 stars 7 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 400W 420W 190W 220W

Rated Current 1.4A 1.5A 0.54A 0.7A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R600a R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Cord Length 2m 2m 2m 2m

Internal Light No No No No

Number of Lids 2 2 2 2

Lid Type Glass Glass Glass Glass

Lid Style Sliding Sliding Sliding Sliding

Lid Shape Curved Curved Flat Flat

Lid Lock Yes Yes Yes Yes

Number of Baskets 6 6 2 4

Basket Dimensions 206(w) x 434(d) x 195(h) mm 206(w) x 434(d) x 195(h) mm 205(w) x 432(d) x 202(h) mm 205(w) x 432(d) x 202(h) mm

Defrost System Manual Manual Manual Manual

Air Circulation Static Static Static Static

Temp. Controller Analogue controller,  
digital display

Analogue controller,  
digital display

Analogue controller,  
digital display

Analogue controller,  
digital display

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour White White White White

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDER SPECIAL ORDER



Chest Freezers82

Model CF0400FTFG-NR CF0500FTFG-NR CF0700FTFG-NR

Part Number 3735310-NR 3735304-NR 3735305-NR

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

1298 

629

892

1548 

629

892

2055 

629

892

Volume 401L 491L 670L

Unit Weight 80kg 101kg 120kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -22°C to -12°C -22°C to -12°C -22°C to -12°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 35°C 35°C 35°C

Climate Class 4L1 4L1 4L1

Energy Consumption 2.645kWh/24h 3.76kWh/24h 3.57kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 7 stars 6 stars 7 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 300W 400W 440W

Rated Current 0.7A 1.08A 1.73A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Cord Length 2m 2m 2m

Internal Light No No No

Number of Lids 2 2 2

Lid Type Glass Glass Glass

Lid Style Sliding Sliding Sliding

Lid Shape Flat Flat Flat

Lid Lock Yes Yes Yes

Number of Baskets 5 6 8

Basket Dimensions 205(w) x 432(d) x 202(h) mm 205(w) x432(d) x 202(h) mm 205(w) x 432(d) x 202(h) mm

Defrost System Manual Manual Manual

Air Circulation Static Static Static

Temp. Controller Analogue controller, digital display Analogue controller, digital display Analogue controller, digital display

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes

Colour White White White

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes
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Model CF0300FTSS-NR CF0500FTSS-NR CF0700FTSS-NR GD0007S-NR

Part Number 3735312-NR 3735307-NR 3735306-NR 3735262-NR

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

1012 

715

903

1552 

715

903

2055 

715

903

1298 

615

1296

Volume 296L 492L 675L 352L

Unit Weight 65kg 94kg 119kg 81kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -25°C to -15°C -25°C to -15°C -25°C to -15°C -22°C to -12°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 35°C 35°C 35°C 35°C

Climate Class 4L1 4L1 4L1 4L1

Energy Consumption 1.652kWh/24h 2.085kWh/24h 3.18kWh/24h 3.99kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 8 stars 9 stars 8 stars 8 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 175W 400W 425W 300W

Rated Current 1.2A 0.77A 1.65A 2.3A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Compressor Compartment

Features

Cord Length 2m 2m 2m -

Internal Light LED LED No Fluorescent

Number of Lids 1 1 1 2

Lid Type Solid Solid Solid Glass

Lid Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Sliding

Lid Shape Flat Flat Flat Curved

Lid Lock or Door Lock Yes Yes Yes Yes

Number of Baskets/Tubs 1 2 3 7

Basket/Tubs Dimensions 205(w) x 432(d) x 200(h) mm 205(w) x 432(d) x 200(h) mm 205(w) x 432(d) x 200(h) mm 165(w) x 360(d) x 120(h) mm

Defrost System Manual Manual Manual Manual 

Air Circulation Static Static Static Static 

Temp. Controller Analogue controller,  
digital display

Analogue controller,  
digital display

Analogue controller,  
digital display Analogue

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour White White White White

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes





Multideck Display  
Fridges

Elevate your product display with Bromic’s 
Multideck Display Fridges.  Available in full 
height and semi vertical styles, with a range of 
widths, these units can be used standalone or 
be combined to create a stylish, and convenient 
‘grab-and-go’ refrigerated island in your store.



Semi Vertical Multideck Displays
Bromic’s Semi Vertical Multideck Displays perfectly combine energy efficiency with contemporary style to create eye-
catching display islands within your retail environment.

3M1 food safe for safe  
storage of perishable goods

Clear sides for 
enhanced product 
visibility 

Simple plug-and-play 
installation  
for convenience

Low height for  
greater store visibility 
and accessibility

High-impact LED lights 
to create a perfect  
product presentation

Castors for easy  
placement and 
movement

Precise digital  
controller for easy  

temperature management

Adjustable shelves 
with three angles for 

versatility and flexibility

R290 natural  
refrigerant for  

sustainable cooling

High energy  
efficiency with up to  

10-star GEMS rating  
reduces running costs

Bumper rail to  
protect against  

accidental damage



Semi Vertical Multideck Displays Hinged Door 87

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Semi Vertical Display Fridge - 938mm - 2 Doors SVM1000HD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3335639-NR 332L 165kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1022 938 1100
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

Semi Vertical Display Fridge - 1250mm - 2 Doors SVM1250HD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Semi Vertical Display Fridge - 1875mm - 4 Doors SVM1875HD-NR

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335640-NR 443L 190g

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1334 1250 1350
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

Part No. Volume Weight
3335641-NR 664L 240kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1959 1875 2000
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

1022

15
0

0

w/o bumper

with bumper

625748 
775

250

300

350

15
0

0
1334

15
0

0

w/o bumper

with bumper

625748
775

250

300

350

15
0

0

1959

15
0

0

w/o bumper

with bumper

625748
775

15
0

0

250

300

350
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Semi Vertical Display Fridge - 2500mm - 4 Doors SVM2500HD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Semi Vertical Display Fridge - Gondola - 1580mm SVM1580HD-NR

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335642-NR 885L 290kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2584 2500 2650
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

Part No. Volume Weight
3335643-NR 559L 220kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1580 1496 1650
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

2584

15
0

0

w/o bumper

with bumper

625748
775

15
0

0

250

300

350

1580

15
0

0

w/o bumper

with bumper

625789 
816

15
0

0

250

300

350

SPECIAL ORDER
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•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Semi Vertical Display Fridge - 938mm - 2 Doors SVM1000SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3335644-NR 332L 165kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1022 938 1100
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

Semi Vertical Display Fridge - 1250mm - 2 Doors SVM1250SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Semi Vertical Display Fridge - 1875mm - 2 Doors SVM1875SD-NR

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable shelves with three angles 

plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335645-NR 443L 190g

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1334 1250 1350
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

Part No. Volume Weight
3335646-NR 664L 240kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1959 1875 2000
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

1022

15
0

0

15
0

0

w/o bumper

with bumper

748 
775

250

300

350

1334

15
0

0

15
0

0

w/o bumper748 
with bumper775

250

300

350

1959

15
0

0

15
0

0

w/o bumper748 
with bumper775

250

300

350
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Semi Vertical Display Fridge - 2500mm - 4 Doors SVM2500SD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Semi Vertical Display Fridge - Gondola - 1580mm SVM1580SD-NR

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 Climate Class: 3M1
•	 3 adjustable and angled shelves  

tiers plus base
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335647-NR 885L 290kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2584 2500 2650
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

Part No. Volume Weight
3335648-NR 559L 220kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1580 1496 1650
Depth 775 400 830
Height 1500 1050 1950

2584
15

0
0

15
0

0

w/o bumper

with bumper

748 
775

250

300

350

1580

15
0

0

15
0

0

w/o bumper

with bumper

748 
816

250

300

350

SPECIAL ORDER



Island Configuration:ISLAND CONFIGURATION 
CUSTOMISATION & OPTIONS

Contact your Bromic Sales representative to discuss 
custom configurations, design options and lead times.

MIRROR END WALLS
Create the illusion of a larger space using  
mirrored internal and intermediate end walls.  

OPTIONS EXTRA:

PLEXIGLASS SHELF STOPPERS 
Thin strip of plexiglass fitted to the  
edges of shelves, preventing products 
from sliding when tilted. Available in 
glass, mirrored or solid metal.

FRONT BUMPER 
Combine functionality and aesthetics with 
our bumper options. Available in black  
(default) or grey plastic, stainless steel or  
no bumper. 

Extruded Bumper Without Bumper



Full Height Multideck Displays
Bromic’s Full Height Multideck Displays offer a convenient open-front design while providing food-safe storage for 
perishable foods and drinks. Perfect for self-service refrigerated retail aisles.

3M1 food safe for 
safe storage of 
perishable goods

Clear sides for 
enhanced product 
visibility

Simple plug-and-play 
installation  
for convenience

Adjustable shelves with 
three angles for  

versatility and flexibility

High energy efficiency 
with 5 Star GEMS 

rating reduces  
running costs

Bumper rail to  
protect against  

accidental damage

Precise digital  
controller for easy  

temperature management

Castors for easy  
placement and 
movement

R290 natural  
refrigerant for  

sustainable cooling

Product stoppers 
available as optional 

accessory

High-impact LED lights to create 
a perfect product presentation

Night blind to reduce  
energy consumption during 
out-of-hours operation
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SPECIAL ORDER

SPECIAL ORDER

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 5 Stars GEMS, 10 Star GEMS (HD fridge)
•	 Climate Class 3M1
•	 Retractable night blind
•	 Invisible Air Curtain technology
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335649-NR 611L 270kg
3335653-NR 611L 270kg

Full Height Multideck Fridge - 938mm

Full Height Multideck Fridge 2 doors - 938mm FHM1000HD-NR

For FHM1000HD-NR

For FHM1250HD-NR

FHM1000-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1018 938 1188
Depth 915 680 980
Height 2090 1562 2350

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 4 Stars GEMS, 10 Star GEMS (HD fridge)
•	 Climate Class 3M1
•	 Retractable night blind
•	 Invisible Air Curtain technology
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335650-NR 814L 336kg
3335654-NR 814L 336kg

Full Height Multideck Fridge - 1250mm

Full Height Multideck Fridge 2 doors - 1250mm FHM1250HD-NR

FHM1250-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1330 1250 1500
Depth 915 680 980
Height 2090 1562 2350

938

1250

1018

1330

880

880

915

915
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479

500

500
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2
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2
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2
0
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0
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6
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SPECIAL ORDER

SPECIAL ORDER

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 4 Stars GEMS, 8 Star GEMS (HD fridge)
•	 Climate Class 3M1
•	 Retractable night blind
•	 Invisible Air Curtain technology
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to +10°C
•	 Max. ambient temp: 25°C
•	 4 Stars GEMS, 9 Star GEMS (HD fridge)
•	 Climate Class 3M1
•	 Retractable night blind
•	 Invisible Air Curtain technology
•	 Can be combined or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335652-NR 1629L 600kg
3335656-NR 1629L 600kg

Part No. Volume Weight
3335651-NR 1222L 468kg
3335655-NR 1222L 468kg

Full Height Multideck Fridge - 2500mm

Full Height Multideck Fridge - 1875mm

Full Height Multideck Fridge 4 doors - 2500mm

Full Height Multideck Fridge 4 doors - 1875mm

FHM2500HD-NR

FHM1875HD-NR

FHM2500-NR

FHM1875-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2580 2500 2750
Depth 915 680 980
Height 2090 1562 2350

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1955 1875 2125
Depth 915 680 980
Height 2090 1562 2350
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OPTIONS EXTRA:

PLEXIGLASS SHELF STOPPERS 
Thin strip of plexiglass fitted to the  
edges of shelves, preventing products 
from sliding when tilted. Available in 
glass, mirrored or solid metal.

UNDERSHELF LIGHTING
Effectively illuminate products with a strip of LED 
lights attached to the underside of shelving.

FRONT BUMPER 
Combine functionality and aesthetics with 
our bumper options. Available in black  
(default) or grey plastic, stainless steel or  
no bumper. 

MIRROR END WALLS
Create the illusion of a larger space using  
mirrored internal and intermediate end walls.  

Extruded Bumper Without Bumper



Semi Vertical Multideck Displays Hinged Door96

Model SVM1000HD-NR SVM1250HD-NR SVM1580HD-NR SVM1875HD-NR SVM2500HD-NR

Part Number 3335639-NR 3335640-NR 3335643-NR 3335641-NR 3335642-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1022 

775

1500

1334

775

1500

1580

816

1500

1959

775

1500

2584

775

1500

Volume 332L 443L 559L 664L 885L

Unit Weight 165kg 190kg 220kg 240kg 290kg

Total Display Area 1.44m2 1.89m2 2.20m2 2.69m2 3.49m2

Adjustable Temp. Range -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 25°C 25°C 25°C 25°C 25°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 2.6kWh/24h 3.1kWh/24h 4.1kWh/24h 4.6kWh/24h 6.9kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 10 stars 10 stars 9 stars 9 stars 8 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 580W 583W 340W 829W 842W

Air Circulation Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced

Rated Current 2.52A 2.53A 1.48A 3.6A 3.66A

Electrical Voltage 230V 230V 230V 230V 230V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED LED

Colour Temperature 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K

Number of Doors 2 2 2 4 4

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Swing Dimension 625mm 625mm 625mm 625mm 625mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Door Lock No No No No No

No. of Shelves Tiers incl. Base 4 4 4 4 4

Shelf Type Adjustable height  
& angle

Adjustable height  
& angle

Adjustable height  
& angle

Adjustable height  
& angle

Adjustable height  
& angle

Shelves Dimensions 933(w) x 250(d),  
300(d), 350(d) mm

1245(w) x 250(d), 
300(d), 350(d) mm

1570(w) x 250(d), 
300(d), 350(d) mm

1866(w) x 250(d),  
300(d), 350(d) mm

2490(w) x 250(d), 
300(d), 350(d) mm

Air Curtain Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour Black Black Black Black Black

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDER



Semi Vertical Multideck Displays Sliding Door 97

Model SVM1000SD-NR SVM1250SD-NR SVM1580SD-NR SVM1875SD-NR SVM2500SD-NR

Part Number 3335644-NR 3335645-NR 3335648-NR 3335646-NR 3335647-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1022 

775

1500

1334

775

1500

1580

816

1500

1959 

775

1500

2584 

775

1500

Volume 332L 443L 559L 664L 885L

Unit Weight 165kg 190kg 220kg 240kg 290kg

Total Display Area 1.44m2 1.89m2 2.2m2 2.69m2 3.49m2

Adjustable Temp. Range -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 25°C 25°C 25°C 25°C 25°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 2.6kWh/24h 3.1kWh/24h 4.1kWh/24h 4.6kWh/24h 6.9kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 10 stars 10 stars 9 stars 9 stars 8 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 580W 583W 340W 829W 842W

Air Circulation Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced

Rated Current 2.52A 2.53A 1.48A 3.6A 3.66A

Electrical Voltage 230V 230V 230V 230V 230V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED LED

Colour Temperature 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K

Number of Doors 2 2 2 2 4

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Style Sliding Sliding Sliding Sliding Sliding

Door Swing Dimension - - - - -

Self-Closing Door No No No No No

Door Lock No No No No No

No. of Shelves Tiers incl. Base 4 4 4 4 4

Shelf Type Adjustable height  
& angle

Adjustable height  
& angle

Adjustable height  
& angle

Adjustable height  
& angle

Adjustable height  
& angle

Shelves Dimensions 933(w) x 250(d),  
300(d), 350(d) mm

1245(w) x 250(d), 
300(d), 350(d) mm

1570(w) x 250(d), 
300(d), 350(d) mm

1866(w) x 250(d),  
300(d), 350(d) mm

2490(w) x 250(d), 
300(d), 350(d) mm

Air Curtain Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour Black Black Black Black Black

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDER



Full Height Multideck Displays98

Model FHM1000-NR FHM1250-NR FHM1875-NR FHM2500-NR

Part Number 3335649-NR 3335650-NR 3335651-NR 3335652-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1018

915

2090

1330 

915

2090

1955

915

2090

2580 

915

2090

Volume 611L 814L 1222L 1629L

Unit Weight 270kg 336kg 468kg 600kg

Total Display Area 2.16m2 2.73m2 4.06m2 5.6m2

Adjustable Temp. Range -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 25°C 25°C 25°C 25°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 10.77kWh/24h 16.9kWh/24h 21.6kWh/24h 29.86kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 5 stars 4 stars 4 stars 4 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 809W 1058W 1631W 2116W

Air Circulation Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced

Rated Current 3.52A 4.6A 7.09A 9.2A

Electrical Voltage 230V 230V 230V 230V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED

Colour Temperature 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K

Door Type -- -- -- --

Door Swing Dimension -- -- -- --

Night Blind Yes Yes Yes Yes

No. of Shelves Tiers incl. Base 5 5 5 5

Shelf Type Adjustable height & angle Adjustable height & angle Adjustable height & angle Adjustable height & angle

Shelves Dimensions 933(w) x 500(d) mm 1245(w) x 500(d) mm 1866(w) x 500(d) mm 2490(w) x 500(d) mm

Air Curtain Yes Yes Yes Yes

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour Black Black Black Black

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes



Model FHM1000HD-NR FHM1250HD-NR FHM1875HD-NR FHM2500HD-NR

Part Number 3335653-NR 3335654-NR 3335655-NR 3335656-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1018

915

2090

1330 

915

2090

1955

915

2090

2580 

915

2090

Volume 611L 814L 1222L 1629L

Unit Weight 270kg 336kg 468kg 600kg

Total Display Area 2.16m2 2.73m2 4.06m2 5.6m2

Adjustable Temp. Range -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C -1 to +10°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 25°C 25°C 25°C 25°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 3.18kWh/24h 3.3kWh/24h 5.3kWh/24h 9.5kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 10 stars 10 stars 9 stars 8 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 257W 276W 340W 581W

Air Circulation Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced

Rated Current 1.12A 1.2A 1.48A 2.52A

Electrical Voltage 230V 230V 230V 230V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED

Colour Temperature 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Swing Dimension 469mm 625mm 469mm 625mm

Number of Doors 2 2 4 4

No. of Shelves Tiers incl. Base 5 5 5 5

Shelf Type Adjustable height & angle Adjustable height & angle Adjustable height & angle Adjustable height & angle

Shelves Dimensions 933(w) x 500(d) mm 1245(w) x 500(d) mm 1866(w) x 500(d) mm 2490(w) x 500(d) mm

Air Curtain Yes Yes Yes Yes

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour Black Black Black Black

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDER

Full Height Multideck Displays with Door 99





Deli Display Fridges

Bromic’s range of Deli Display Fridges has been 
engineered with a focus on durability, practicality, 
and food safety. The displays can be used 
standalone or seamlessly combined to create a 
self-contained service area in your shop.



Deli Display Fridges & Accessories

Additional refrigerated 
storage space at the  

back to maximise storage

Move the fridge  
around with ease 
thanks to castors

Specially designed for  
safe storage of perishable 
foods with 3M1 climate 
class certification

Create an eye-catching display with our Deli Display Fridges. They feature a hydraulic lift-up glass and  
bright LED lighting to beautifully present your delicacies. These units can be used as standalone pieces or 
multiplexed to suit your specific needs. 

Bright LED lighting in 
natural light to enhance 

the presentation of 
displayed food

Save on energy 
costs and reduce 

environmental impact 
with natural refrigerant

Rear bench provides 
convenient space for 
preparing and arranging 
your deli foods

Enjoy easy access 
to food items with 
the hydraulic lift-up 
front glass

Accurate temperature 
control with a digital 
controller

Choose between 
standalone use or 

multiplexing to expand 
the display area

The unit features 
removable display  

trays for easy cleaning 
plus removable front 

panel to quickly access 
and clean the unit for  
optimal performance



Deli Display Fridges (Curved Glass) 103

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to -10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 25°C
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 1 door
•	 Hydraulic lift-up front glass
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be multiplexed or used standalone

Deli Display Fridge (Curved Glass) DD1250CG-NR

Deli Display Fridge (Curved Glass) DD1875CG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3335636 351L 237kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1330 1350
Depth 1086 1180
Height 1290 1740

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to -10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 25°C
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 2 doors 
•	 Hydraulic lift-up front glass
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be multiplexed or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335637 527L 306kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1955 2000
Depth 1086 1180
Height 1290 1740
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Deli Display Fridges (Curved & Square Glass)104

Deli Display Fridge (Square Glass) DD1250SG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Deli Display Fridge (Curved Glass) DD2500CG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to -10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 25°C
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 3 doors 
•	 Hydraulic lift-up front glass
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be multiplexed or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335638 703L 381kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2580 2650
Depth 1086 1180
Height 1290 1740

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to -10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 25°C
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 1 door
•	 Hydraulic lift-up front glass
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be multiplexed or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335631 351L 237kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1330 1350
Depth 1086 1180
Height 1290 1740

12
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Deli Display Fridges (Square Glass) 105

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Deli Display Fridge (Square Glass) DD1875SG-NR

Deli Display Fridge (Square Glass) DD2500SG-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to -10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 25°C
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 2 doors 
•	 Hydraulic lift-up front glass
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be multiplexed or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335632 527L 306kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1955 2000
Depth 1086 1180
Height 1290 1740

•	 Temperature range: -1°C to -10°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 25°C
•	 3M1 climate class
•	 3 doors 
•	 Hydraulic lift-up front glass
•	 Digital temperature controller
•	 Can be multiplexed or used standalone

Part No. Volume Weight
3335633 703L 381kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 2580 2650
Depth 1086 1180
Height 1290 1740
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Deli Display Fridges (Accessories)106

Deli Display Fridge (Accessory) PAPER HOLDER

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Keep wrapping paper or labels  
nearby within easy reach

•	 Compatible with Bromic curved  
and square deli display fridges 

•	 Available as an optional accessory
•	 Purchased separately 

3335630003Part No.

External
(mm)

Width 500
Depth 140
Height 200

Deli Display Fridge (Accessory) BAG HOLDER

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Store your bags within close reach  
to serve your customers quicker

•	 Accommodates bags up to 330mm wide
•	 Compatible with Bromic curved  

and square deli display fridges 
•	 Available as an optional accessory
•	 Purchased separately 

3335630002Part No.

External
(mm)

Width 420
Depth 110
Height 340



Deli Display Fridges (Accessories) 107

Deli Display Fridge (Accessory) CUTTING BOARD

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 At 350mm wide, it provides  
additional room for food preparation

•	 Compatible with Bromic curved  
and square deli display fridges 

•	 Available as an optional accessory
•	 Purchased separately 

3335630005Part No.

External
(mm)

Width 270
Depth 270
Height 40

Deli Display Fridge (Accessory) KNIFE HOLDER

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Keep your knives and workspace 
organised with 2 round slots for butchers 
steels and 7 knife slots of various sizes

•	 Compatible with Bromic curved  
and square deli display fridges 

•	 Available as an optional accessory
•	 Purchased separately 

3335630001Part No.

External
(mm)

Width 470
Depth 120
Height 460

Deli Display Fridge (Accessory) SCALE DECK

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Easily weigh and portion food  
items, freeing up your workspace  
for efficient food preparation

•	 Compatible with Bromic curved  
and square deli display fridges 

•	 Available as an optional accessory
•	 Purchased separately 

3335630004Part No.

External
(mm)

Width 600
Depth 200
Height 90



Deli Display Fridges 108

Model DD1250CG-NR DD1875CG-NR DD2500CG-NR

Part Number 3335636 3335637 3335638

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

1330 

1086

1290

1955 

1086

1290

2580 

1086

1290

Volume 351L 527L 703L

Unit Weight 237kg 306kg 381kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -1°C to 10°C -1°C to 10°C -1°C to 10°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 25°C 25°C 25°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 6.1kWh/24h 8.5kWh/24h 11.6kWh/24h

Hydraulic Lift-up System Yes Yes Yes

Front Lifting Glass Yes Yes Yes

Refrigeration Capacity 389W 497W 759W

Rated Current 1.69A 2.16A 3.30A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left

Features

Colour Temperature 4000K 4000K 4000K

Internal Light LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 2 3

Door Type Solid Solid Solid

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Lock No No No

Door Swing Dimension 612mm 612mm 612mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1698mm 1698mm 1698mm

Rear Storage Yes Yes Yes

Defrost System Automatic Automatic Automatic

Air Circulation Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes

Colour Grey Grey Grey

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes



Deli Display Fridges 109

Model DD1250SG-NR DD1875SG-NR DD2500SG-NR

Part Number 3335631 3335632 3335633

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

1330 

1086

1290

1955 

1086

1290

2580 

1086

1290

Volume 351L 527L 703L

Unit Weight 237kg 306kg 381kg

Adjustable Temp. Range -1°C to 10°C -1°C to 10°C -1°C to 10°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 25°C 25°C 25°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 6.1kWh/24h 8.5kWh/24h 11.6kWh/24h

Hydraulic Lift-up System Yes Yes Yes

Front Lifting Glass Yes Yes Yes

Refrigeration Capacity 389W 497W 759W

Rated Current 1.69A 2.16A 3.30A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left Rear, bottom left

Features

Colour Temperature 4000K 4000K 4000K

Internal Light LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 2 3

Door Type Solid Solid Solid

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Lock No No No

Door Swing Dimension 625mm 625mm 625mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1721mm 1721mm 1721mm

Rear Storage Yes Yes Yes

Defrost System Automatic Automatic Automatic

Air Circulation Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes

Colour Grey Grey Grey

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes





Food Display 
Cabinets

Bromic’s Food Display Cabinets are designed to 
encourage impulse purchases with their brightly 
lit displays. Available in Hot, Cold, and Ambient 
options, these cabinets come with matching 
profiles to ensure visual consistency. 



Cake Displays
Our Cake Displays provide an elegant stage for your desserts and chilled o�erings. They feature high-impact LED 
lighting and heated glass to prevent condensation, ensuring your o�erings stand out at the point of sale.

Toughened safety glass and 
corrosion-resistant materials 
ensure durability

Adjustable shelves to 
maximise your product 
display area

Sliding rear door 
allows easy access to 
desserts on display

Improved energy 
efficiency with natural 
refrigerant

5 Year Bromic Extra 
Care Warranty 

Heated front, top, and 
side glass to prevent 
condensation

Castors to move 
your cabinet with 
ease

Removable shelf 
inserts ensure 
easy cleaning 

High-impact LED 
internal lighting to 
enhance product 

presentation

Soft-cool 
refrigeration 

technology keeps 
cakes fresh 

for longer



Cake Displays Cabinets 113

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 32°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Heated front, top, and side glass
• Soft-cool refrigeration technology
• High-impact internal LED lighting

Cake display 660mm - 4 Tier FD4T0660C-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Volume Weight
3736313-NR 300L 195kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 660 590 760
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510

Cake display 900mm - 4 Tier FD4T0900C-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Cake display 1200mm - 4 Tier FD4T1200C-NR

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 32°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Heated front, top, and side glass
• Soft-cool refrigeration technology
• High-impact internal LED lighting

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 32°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Heated front, top, and side glass
• Soft-cool refrigeration technology
• High-impact internal LED lighting

Part No. Volume Weight
3736308-NR 417L 230g

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 900 874 1000
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510

Part No. Volume Weight
3736309-NR 542L 282kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1174 1300
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510

590

891

900

1200

724.5

660 740

740

724.5
330

307

342

377

13
6

0

5
2

7.
5

13
6

0

5
2

7.
5

5
2

7.
5

330

308

343

378

1191

13
6

0

740

724.5
330

308

343

378



Cake Displays Cabinets114

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Cake display 1800mm - 4 Tier FD4T1800C-NR

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 32°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Heated front, top, and side glass
• Soft-cool refrigeration technology
• High-impact internal LED lighting

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736311-NR 830L 344kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1800 1774 1900
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510
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343
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1800

Cake display 1500mm - 4 Tier FD4T1500C-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• Temperature range: +1°C to +5°C
• Max. ambient temp: 32°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Heated front, top, and side glass
• Soft-cool refrigeration technology
• High-impact internal LED lighting

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736310-NR 686L 319kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1500 1474 1600
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510
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ACCESSORIES:

WIRED SHELVES
Customise the look of your cake display 
with optional wire shelves to achieve a more 
industrial aesthetic. Available in a range of 
sizes to suit your Bromic cake display model. 
Can be purchased separately.

WARM LED LIGHTS
Brighten up your Bromic cake display with 
optional warm LED light strips, beautifully 
illuminating it with 3000K warm light. It 
exactly matches the internal lighting of your 
Bromic hot food display for a consistent 
display setup. Available in a range of sizes to 
suit your Bromic cake display model. Can be 
purchased separately.



Hot Food Displays
Our Hot Food Displays are designed to keep your hot delicacies enticingly warm and ready for service. Featuring 
all-side glass, internal LED lighting, and flexible shelving, these displays present hot favourites like pies and pastries 
in the most appetising way.

Hot Food Displays
Our Hot Food Displays are designed to keep your hot delicacies enticingly warm and ready for service. Featuring 
all-side glass, internal LED lighting, and flexible shelving, these displays present hot favourites like pies and pastries 
in the most appetising way.

Grab customers’ 
attention with bright 
LED lighting that 
highlights your 
products

Adjustable shelves to 
maximise your product 
display area

Serve and restock 
quickly with the slide 
rear door

5 Year Bromic Extra 
Care Warranty 

Toughened safety glass 
and corrosion-resistant 
materials ensure durability

Castors to move 
your cabinet with 
ease

Removable shelf 
inserts ensure 
easy cleaning 

Keep your food 
deliciously moist 
with the included 

bain-marie
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• Temperature range: +50°C to +70°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Bain-marie to increase humidity 

retention when needed
• High-impact internal LED lighting

Hot food display 660mm - 4 Tier FD4T0660H

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736312 300L 155kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 660 624 760
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510

Hot food display 900mm - 4 Tier FD4T0900H

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Hot food display 1200mm - 4 Tier FD4T1200H

• Temperature range: +50°C to +70°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Bain-marie to increase humidity 

retention when needed
• High-impact internal LED lighting

• Temperature range: +50°C to +70°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Bain-marie to increase humidity 

retention when needed
• High-impact internal LED lighting

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736304 417L 186kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 900 874 1000
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736305 542L 204kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 1174 1300
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510
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Hot food display 1500mm - 4 Tier FD4T1500H

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Hot food display 1800mm - 4 Tier FD4T1800H

• Temperature range: +50°C to +70°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Bain-marie to increase humidity 

retention when needed
• High-impact internal LED lighting

• Temperature range: +50°C to +70°C
• 4 shelf tiers including base, 

adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant
• Bain-marie to increase humidity 

retention when needed
• High-impact internal LED lighting

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736306 686L 223kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1500 1474 1600
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736307 830L 242kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1800 1774 1900
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510
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SPECIAL ORDER



ACCESSORIES:

WIRED SHELVES
Customise the look of your cake display with 
optional wire shelves to achieve a more 
industrial aesthetic. Available in a range of 
sizes to suit your Bromic cake display model. 
Can be purchased separately.



Ambient Food Displays
Our Ambient Food Display Cabinets are perfect for any bakery, café, or coffee shop, featuring a large display area, 
high-impact LED lighting, and adjustable shelves to maximise the number of treats you can fit.

Sliding rear door 
for easy access 

Adjustable shelves to 
maximise your product 
display area

Attract attention with 
high-impact internal 
LED lighting

Toughened safety glass 
and corrosion-resistant 
materials for durability

Castors to move 
your cabinet with 
ease

Clean up easily 
with removable 

shelf inserts

5 Year Bromic 
Extra Care 

Warranty 
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Ambient food display 900mm - 4 Tier FD4T0900A

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• 4 shelf tiers including base, 
adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant

• Rear door for easy access 
• High-impact internal LED lighting
• Removable shelf inserts for 

easy cleaning 
• Castors to move your cabinet with ease

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736300 417L 142kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 900 874 1000
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Ambient food display 1200mm - 4 Tier FD4T1200A

• 4 shelf tiers including base, 
adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant

• Rear door for easy access 
• High-impact internal LED lighting
• Removable shelf inserts for 

easy cleaning 
• Castors to move your cabinet with ease

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736301 542L 174kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1200 874 1300
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510
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Ambient food display 1500mm - 4 Tier FD4T1500A

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

• 4 shelf tiers including base, 
adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant

• Rear door for easy access 
• High-impact internal LED lighting
• Removable shelf inserts for 

easy cleaning 
• Castors to move your cabinet with ease

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736302 686L 206kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1500 1474 1600
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Ambient food display 1800mm - 4 Tier FD4T1800A

• 4 shelf tiers including base, 
adjustable to flat, 5° and 10° slant

• Rear door for easy access 
• High-impact internal LED lighting
• Removable shelf inserts for 

easy cleaning 
• Castors to move your cabinet with ease

Part No. Capacity Weight
3736303 830L 238kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 1800 1774 1900
Depth 740 647 850
Height 1360 828 1510
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ACCESSORIES:

WIRED SHELVES
Customise the look of your cake display with 
optional wire shelves to achieve a more 
industrial aesthetic. Available in a range of 
sizes to suit your Bromic cake display model. 
Can be purchased separately.

WARM LED LIGHTS
Brighten up your Bromic cake display with 
optional warm LED light strips, beautifully 
illuminating it with 3000K warm light. It 
exactly matches the internal lighting of your 
Bromic hot food display for a consistent 
display setup. Available in a range of sizes to 
suit your Bromic ambient display model. Can 
be purchased separately.



Cake Display Fridges124

Model  FD4T0660C-NR  FD4T0900C-NR  FD4T1200C-NR  FD4T1500C-NR  FD4T1800C-NR

Part Number 3736313-NR 3736308-NR 3736309-NR 3736310-NR 3736311-NR

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

660

740

1360

900

740

1360

1200

740

1360

1500

740

1360

1800

740

1360

Volume 300L 417L 542L 686L 830L

Unit Weight 195kg 230kg 282kg 319kg 344kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C +1 to +5°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C

Climate Class 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1 3M1

Energy Consumption 9.4kWh/24h 12.5kWh/24h 14.87kWh/24h 18.63kWh/24h 21.23kWh/24h

GEMS Star Rating 4 stars 4 stars 4 stars 4 stars 4 stars

Refrigeration Capacity 540W 700W 1000W 1220W 1360W

Rated Current 3A 4.1A 4.2A 5.4A 5.6A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290 R290

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 2 2 2 2

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed Double Glazed

Door Style Hinged Sliding Sliding Sliding Sliding

Door Swing Dimension 480mm - - - -

Total Depth of Door Open 1182mm - - - -

Self-Closing Door No No No No No

Door Lock - - - - -

Number of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 4 4 4 4 4

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions
577(w) x 307(d) mm, 
577(w) x 342(d) mm, 
577(w) x 377(d) mm

817(w) x 307(d) mm, 
817(w) x 342(d) mm, 
817(w) x 377(d) mm

1117(w) x 307(d) mm, 
1117(w) x 342(d) mm, 
1117(w) x 377(d) mm

1417(w) x 307(d) mm, 
1417(w) x 342(d) mm, 
1417(w) x 377(d) mm

852(w) x 307(d) mm, 
852(w) x 342(d) mm, 
852(w) x 377(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour - - - - -

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Model  FD4T0660H  FD4T0900H  FD4T1200H  FD4T1500H  FD4T1800H

Part Number 3736312 3736304 3736305 3736306 3736307

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

660

740

1360

900

740

1360

1200

740

1360

1500

740

1360

1800

740

1360

Volume 300L 417L 542L 686L 830L

Unit Weight 155kg 186kg 204kg 223kg 242kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +50 to +70°C +50 to +70°C +50 to +70°C +50 to +70°C +50 to +70°C

Max. Ambient Temp. - - - - -

Climate Class - - - - -

Energy Consumption - - - - -

GEMS Star Rating - - - - -

Rated Capacity 1138W 659W 1000W 1100W 3600W

Rated Current 4.7A 7.5A 9.9A 10A 15A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant - - - - -

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 15A 1 x 15A 1 x 15A 1 x 15A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light Fluorescent Fluorescent Fluorescent Fluorescent Fluorescent

Number of Doors 1 2 2 2 2

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Single Glazed Single Glazed Single Glazed Single Glazed Single Glazed

Door Style Hinged Sliding Sliding Sliding Sliding

Door Swing Dimension 480mm - - - -

Total Depth of Door Open 1182mm - - - -

Self-Closing Door No No No No No

Door Lock - - - - -

Number of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 4 4 4 4 4

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions
577(w) x 307(d) mm, 
577(w) x 342(d) mm, 
577(w) x 377(d) mm

817(w) x 307(d) mm, 
817(w) x 342(d) mm, 
817(w) x 377(d) mm

1117(w) x 307(d) mm, 
1117(w) x 342(d) mm, 
1117(w) x 377(d) mm

1417(w) x 307(d) mm, 
1417(w) x 342(d) mm, 
1417(w) x 377(d) mm

852(w) x 307(d) mm, 
852(w) x 342(d) mm, 
852(w) x 377(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour - - - - -

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDER
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Model  FD4T0900A  FD4T1200A  FD4T1500A  FD4T1800A

Part Number 3736300 3736301 3736302 3736303

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

900

740

1360

1200

740

1360

1500

740

1360

1800

740

1360

Volume 417L 542L 686L 830L

Unit Weight 142kg 174kg 206kg 238kg

Adjustable Temp. Range - - - -

Max. Ambient Temp. - - - -

Climate Class - - - -

Energy Consumption - - - -

GEMS Star Rating - - - -

Refrigeration Capacity - - - -

Rated Current 0.2A 0.26A 0.35A 0.49A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED LED

Number of Doors 2 2 2 2

Door Type Glass Glass Glass Glass

Door Glass Type Single Glazed Single Glazed Single Glazed Single Glazed

Door Style Sliding Sliding Sliding Sliding

Door Swing Dimension - - - -

Total Depth of Door Open - - - -

Self-Closing Door No No No No

Door Lock - - - -

Number of Shelf Tiers incl. Base 4 4 4 4

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelves Dimensions
817(w) x 307(d) mm, 
817(w) x 342(d) mm, 
817(w) x 377(d) mm

817(w) x 307(d) mm, 
817(w) x 342(d) mm, 
817(w) x 377(d) mm

1417(w) x 307(d) mm, 
1417(w) x 342(d) mm, 
1417(w) x 377(d) mm

852(w) x 307(d) mm, 
852(w) x 342(d) mm, 
852(w) x 377(d) mm

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Colour - - - -

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDER







Commercial Ice 
Machines

Bromic’s range of commercial Ice Machines 
encompasses both self-contained and modular 
types, available in various sizes, production 
capacities, and ice styles to meet the diverse 
ice production requirements of the hospitality, 
retail, mining, and other industries.



Self Contained Ice Machines
Bromic’s Self-contained Ice Machines provide a versatile and compact ice-making solution. With a range of ice style 
options, they boast a space-saving design, ideal for locations with limited space.

Stainless steel construction 
for corrosion resistance and 
easy cleaning

Efficient cooling reduces 
ventilation clearance 
requirements for easier 
installation

5 Year Bromic Extra 
Care Warranty

Electric PCB  
controller for easy 
settings adjustment 
and monitoring

Agion®-treated materials 
prevent bacteria growth for 

maximum hygiene 

Retractable door 
minimises protrusion, 
perfect for tight space 
installations

Crystal-clear cubes 
for sterile cooling in 
various applications 
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•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Retractable door minimises protrusion, 

perfect for tight space installations
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning

Self Contained 31kg Solid Cube Ice Machine

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Production Storage
3935135 31kg* 17kg

External
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 485 550
Depth 575 640
Height  721*2 840

Self Contained 37kg Solid Cube Ice Machine

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Self Contained 59kg Solid Cube Ice Machine

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Retractable door minimises protrusion, 

perfect for tight space installations
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning

Part No. Production Storage
3935145 37kg* 20kg

Part No. Production Storage
3935148 59kg* 33kg
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•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Retractable door minimises protrusion, 

perfect for tight space installations
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
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* Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C Water
*2 External height excludes legs

External
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 485 550
Depth 575 640
Height  816*2 940

External
(mm)

Packaged
(mm)

Width 670 740
Depth 595 670
Height  892*2 1080
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Self Contained 115kg Solid Cube Ice Machine IM0113SSC

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Retractable door minimises protrusion, 

perfect for tight space installations
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning

Part No. Production Storage
3935123 115kg* 50kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1042 1100
Depth 575 640
Height   892*2 1080

Self Contained 18kg Hollow Cube Ice Machine IM0018HC-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Retractable door minimises protrusion, 

perfect for tight space installations
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning

Part No. Production Storage
3935190 17.5kg*2 4kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 334 400
Depth 457 530
Height    554*2 660
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Italy

Selecting the 
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for you
See page 58
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Self Contained 24kg Hollow Cube Ice Machine IM0024HC-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Retractable door minimises protrusion, 

perfect for tight space installations
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning

Part No. Production Storage
3935191 24kg* 6kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 334 400
Depth 457 530
Height    599*2 690

* Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C Water
*2 External height excludes legs
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Self Contained 32kg Hollow Cube Ice Machine IM0032HC-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Retractable door minimises protrusion, 

perfect for tight space installations
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning

Part No. Production Storage
3935192 32kg* 6kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 334 400
Depth 457 530
Height    599*2 690

Self Contained 47kg Hollow Cube Ice Machine IM0050HC-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Retractable door minimises protrusion, 

perfect for tight space installations
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning

Part No. Production Storage
3935193 47kg* 17kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 485 550
Depth 575 640
Height   810*2 840
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Modular Ice Machines
Bromic’s Modular Ice Machines are engineered for high-volume ice production needs. Their efficient cooling system 
ensures a steady ice supply even during peak demand. 

Efficient cooling  
reduces ventilation 
clearance  
requirements  
for easier installation

Stainless steel  
construction for  
corrosion resistance 
and easy cleaning

5 Year Bromic Extra 
Care Warranty

Agion®-treated  
materials prevent 
bacteria growth for 
maximum hygiene

Electric PCB 
controller for easy 
settings adjustment 
and monitoring

Economical half-dice 
ice suits blending and 
general purpose use 

Fully compliant 
with Australian 

safety standards 
and regulations

Head Only, Suitable 
storage bin: SB178, 

SB243, SB406.  
Sold separately. 
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5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Modular 160kg Half-Dice Ice Machines IM0160HDM

Modular 250kg Half-Dice Ice Machines IM0250HDM

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent 

bacteria growth
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Compatible Ice Storage Bin: 

SB129, SB178, SB243

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent 

bacteria growth
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Compatible Ice Storage Bin: 

SB129, SB178, SB243

Part No. Production Weight
3935185 250kg* 65kg

Part No. Production Weight
3935183 160kg* 55kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 558 620
Depth 610 680
Height 609 800

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 558 620
Depth 610 680
Height 610 800

FULL VIEW OF  
HEAD AND BIN

MODULAR HEAD  
SHOWN ONLY
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6
0

9 6
10

AIR OUTLET

* Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C Water
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Modular 320kg Half-Dice Ice Machines IM0320HDM

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Modular 485kg Half-Dice Ice Machines IM0485HDM

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent 

bacteria growth
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Compatible Ice Storage Bin: 

SB129, SB178, SB243, SB406

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent 

bacteria growth
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Compatible Ice Storage Bin: 

SB178, SB243, SB406

Part No. Production Weight
3935187 320kg* 73kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 760 830
Depth 620 690
Height 575 770

Part No. Production Weight
3935188 485kg* 104kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 760 830
Depth 620 690
Height 800 770
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TOP VIEWFRONT VIEW

760

57
5 6

2
0
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* Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C Water
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5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Modular Ice Machine Flake 300kg SIMAG IM0300FM-NR

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent 

bacteria growth
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Compatible Ice Storage Bin: 

SB129, SB178, SB243, SB406

Part No. Production Weight
3935196 300kg* 78kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 538 610
Depth 663 760
Height 650 820
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Modular Ice Machine Flake 200kg SIMAG IM0200FM-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent 

bacteria growth
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Compatible Ice Storage Bin: 

SB129, SB178, SB243

Part No. Production Weight
3935195 200kg* 49kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 563 630
Depth 536 610
Height 531 680
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FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
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6
5

0
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* Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C Water

SPECIAL ORDER
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Modular Ice Machine Flake 410kg SIMAG IM0400FM-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Max. ambient temp: 40°C
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Compatible Ice Storage Bin:  

SB129, SB178, SB243, SB406

Part No. Production Weight
3935197 410kg* 94kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 538 610
Depth 663 760
Height 790 960

663

SIDE VIEW
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FRONT VIEW
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841
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•	 Storage bin capacity: 129kg
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Insulated with polyurethane to slow down 

melting and maximise ice lifespan
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth

Ice Machine Storage Bin 129kg SB129

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Part No. Capacity Weight
3935270 129kg 54kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 560 610
Depth 841 891
Height 1045* 1095

* External height includes feet

SPECIAL ORDER

* Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C Water
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5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Ice Machine Storage Bin 243kg SB243

•	 Storage bin capacity: 243kg
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Insulated with polyurethane to slow down 

melting and maximise ice lifespan
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth

Part No. Capacity Weight
3935272 243kg 68kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 770 820
Depth 873 923
Height 1268*2 1318

770

FRONT VIEW

873

SIDE VIEW

12
6

8

* External height includes feet

Ice Machine Storage Bin 178kg SB178

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Storage bin capacity: 178kg
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Insulated with polyurethane to slow down 

melting and maximise ice lifespan
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent  

bacteria growth

Part No. Capacity Weight
3935271 178kg 62kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 768 818
Depth 843 893
Height 1043* 1093

768

FRONT VIEW

843

SIDE VIEW

10
4

3

* External height includes adjustable feet
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Ice Machine Storage Bin 406kg SB406

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Storage bin capacity: 406kg
•	 Stainless steel construction for corrosion 

resistance and easy cleaning
•	 Insulated with polyurethane to slow down 

melting and maximise ice lifespan
•	 Agion®-treated materials prevent 

bacteria growth

Part No. Capacity Weight
3935273 406kg 104kg

External
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 1235 1285
Depth 865 915
Height 1268* 1318

Part No.
29004

Part No.
45004

Part No. Flow Rate
3935950 3.8Lpm

Connection
3/4”

Micron Rating Connection
5 n/a

Include:
Filter Housing (29004)
Cartridge Filter (45004)

1235

FRONT VIEW

865

SIDE VIEW

12
6

8

Filter Housing
29004

Cartridge Filter
45004

Filter Kit
3935950

* External height includes adjustable feet

Filter Housing Cartridge Filter Filter Kit

Water FiltersComplete Water Filtration Kit
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Hollow Ice

Solid Cube Ice

Model Type Max Prod. 
24 Hour*

Storage 
Capacity

Dimensions 
(W x D x H)  Ice Type

IM0032SSC Self-Contained Solid Cube Ice 31kg 17kg 485 x 575 x 721

IM0043SSC Self-Contained Solid Cube Ice 37kg 20kg 485 x 575 x 816

IM0065SSC Self-Contained Solid Cube Ice 59kg 33kg 670 x 595 x 892

IM0113SSC Self-Contained Solid Cube Ice 115kg 50kg 1042 x 575 x 892

IM0018HC-NR Self-Contained Hollow Ice 18kg 4kg 334 x 457 x 554

IM0024HC-NR Self-Contained Hollow Ice 24kg 6kg 334 x 457 x 599

IM0032HC-NR Self-Contained Hollow Ice 32kg 6kg 334 x 457 x 599

IM0050HC-NR Self-Contained Hollow Ice 47kg 17kg 485 x 575 x 810

IM0160HDM Modular Half Ice 160kg N/A 558 x 610 x 609

IM0250HDM Modular Half Ice 250kg N/A 558 x 610 x 610

IM0320HDM Modular Half Ice 320kg N/A 760 x 620 x 575

IM0485HDM Modular Half Ice 485kg N/A 760 x 620 x 800

IM0200FM-NR Modular Flake Ice 200kg N/A 564 x 536 x 526

IM0300FM-NR Modular Flake Ice 300g N/A 538 x 663 x 645

IM0400FM-NR Modular Flake Ice 410kg N/A 538 x 663 x 790

*Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C water

Modular Storage Bin Compatibility Chart

  Storage Bin Models SB129 SB178 SB243 SB406

Kg/24Hr 129Kg 178Kg 243Kg 406Kg

  Modular Half-Dice Ice

       IM0160HDM 160Kg ✓✓ ✓ ✓ + CBT30EMCD* ✓✓ +  CBT30EMCD*

       IM0250HDM 250Kg ✓✓ ✓ ✓ + CBT30EMCD* ✓✓ +  CBT30EMCD*

       IM0320HDM 320Kg ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ +  CBT48EAMCD*

       IM0485HDM 485Kg ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ +  CBT48EAMCD*

  Modular Flake Ice

       IM0200FM-NR 200Kg ✓✓ ✓ ✓ + CBT30EFSD* ✓✓ +  CBT30EFSD*

       IM0300FM-NR 300Kg ✓✓ +  CBT22EFCD* ✓✓ +  CBT30EFSD* ✓✓ +  CBT30EFSD* ✓✓ +  CBT48FMCD*

       IM0400FM-NR 410Kg ✓✓ +  CBT22EFCD* ✓✓ +  CBT30EFSD* ✓✓ +  CBT30EFSD* ✓✓ +  CBT48FMCD*

*Additional bin top required with purchase of particular modular bin

Half Dice Ice

Flake Ice

Hollow Ice
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Model IM0032SSC IM0043SSC IM0065SSC IM0113SSC

Part Number 3935135 3935145 3935148 3935123

Ext. Width (mm)

Ext. Depth (mm)

Ext. Height (mm)*

485

575

721

485 

575

816

780 

705

2185

595 

640

2100

Legs (mm) 89 89 89 89

Unit Weight 51kg 52kg 81kg 97kg

Packaged Weight 56kg 57kg 56kg 102kg

Ambient Temperature*2 40°C 40°C 40°C 40°C

Energy Consumption 7.5 kWh/24h 10.5 kWh/24h 13 kWh/24h 24k Wh/24h

Refrigeration Capacity*3 380W 530W 650W 1750W

Refrigerant R134a R134a R134a R404a

Current 2.2A 3.2A 3.8A 5.3A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Plug Supplied 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Ice Machine Type Self-Contained Self-Contained Self-Contained Self-Contained

Water Consumption*4 3.75 L/h 3.1 L/h 9.0 L/h 20.8 L/h

Maximum Daily Production*5 31 kg/24h 37 kg/24h 59 kg/24h 115 kg/24h

Ice type Solid Cube Solid Cube Solid Cube Solid Cube

Ice Weight 20g 20g 20g 20g

Storage Bin Capacity 17kg 20kg 33kg 50kg

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes

* External height excludes feet
*2 Units operate in ambient conditions between 10°C and 40°C
*3 Power Input calculated at 43°C ambient
*4 Water Consumption calculated at 32°C air and 21°C water
*5 Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C water
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Model IM0018HC-NR IM0024HC-NR IM0032HC-NR IM0050HC-NR

Part Number 3935190 3935191 3935192 3935193

Ext. Width (mm)

Ext. Depth (mm)

Ext. Height (mm)*

334 

457

554

334

457

599

334 

457

599

485 

575

810

Legs (mm) - - - 89

Unit Weight 28kg 28kg 28kg 45kg

Packaged Weight 33kg 33kg 33kg 53kg

Ambient Temperature*2 40°C 40°C 40°C 40°C

Energy Consumption 4.9 kWh/24h 5 kWh/24h 5.95 kWh/24h 6.2 kWh/24h

Refrigeration Capacity*3 250W 250W 250W 250W

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290 R290

Current 1.2A 2.2A 2.2A 2.1A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Plug Supplied 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Ice Machine Type Self-Contained Self-Contained Self-Contained Self-Contained

Water Consumption*4 1.9 L/h 3 L/h 3.8 L/h 2 L/h

Maximum Daily Production*5 17.5 kg/24h 24 kg/24h 32 kg/24h 47 kg/24h

Ice type Hollow Cube Hollow Cube Hollow Cube Hollow Cube

Ice Weight - - - -

Storage Bin Capacity 4kg 6kg 6kg 17kg

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes

*  External height excludes feet
*2 Units operate in ambient conditions between 10°C and 40°C
*3 Power Input calculated at 43°C ambient
*4 Water Consumption calculated at 32°C air and 21°C water 
*5 Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C water

ARRIVING LATE 2024
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Model IM0160HDM IM0250HDM IM0320HDM IM0485HDM

Part Number 3935183 3935185 3935187 3935188

Ext. Width (mm)

Ext. Depth (mm)

Ext. Height (mm)*

609

610

558

558 

610

610

760 

620

575

760

620

800

Legs (mm) N/A N/A N/A N/A

Unit Weight 45kg 65kg 73kg 104kg

Packaged Weight 50kg 70kg 78kg 109kg

Ambient Temperature*2 40°C 40°C 40°C 40°C

Energy Consumption 15.9 kWh/24h 13.6 kWh/24h 16.3 kWh/24h 13.9 kWh/24h

Refrigeration Capacity*3 950W 1250W 1600W 2500W

Refrigerant R404a R404a R404a R404a

Current N/A N/A N/A N/A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Plug Supplied 1 x 10A 1 x 16A 1 x 16A 1 x 30A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Ice Machine Type Modular Modular Modular Modular

Water Consumption*4 7.6 L/h 11L/h 15.6 L/h 22.3 L/h

Maximum Daily Production*5 160 kg/24h 250 kg/24h 320 kg/24h 485 kg/24h

Ice type Half Dice Half Dice Half Dice Half Dice

Ice Weight 10g 10g 10g 10g

Storage Bin Capacity

SB129 

SB178 

SB243

SB129 

SB178 

SB243

SB129 

SB178 

SB243

SB406

SB178

SB243 

SB406

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years)*6 3 3 3 3

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes

Storage Bin SB129 SB178 SB243 SB406

Part Number 3935270 3935271 3935272 3935273

Ext. Width (mm)

Ext. Depth (mm)

Ext. Height (mm) Including feet

560 

843

1045

768 

843

1043*6

770 

873

1268

1235 

865

   1268*6

Storage Bin Capacity 129kg 178kg 243kg 406kg

Liner Material Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

Gross Weight 54kg 62kg 68kg 104kg

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Model IM0200FM-NR IM0300FM-NR IM0400FM-NR

Part Number 3935195 3935196 3935197

Ext. Width (mm)

Ext. Depth (mm)

Ext. Height (mm)*

563

536

531

538 

663

650

538 

663

650

Legs (mm) 5 5 5

Unit Weight 49kg 78kg 94kg

Packaged Weight 56kg 87kg 103kg

Ambient Temperature*2 40°C 40°C 40°C

Energy Consumption 15.2 kWh/24h 22.7 kWh/24h 30.4 kWh/24h

Refrigeration Capacity*3 700W 1000W 1390W

Refrigerant R290 R290 R290

Current 4A 5.2A 10A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Plug Supplied 1 x 10A 1 x 16A 1 x 16A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Ice Machine Type Modular Modular Modular

Water Consumption*4 7.4 L/h 8 L/h 11.7 L/h

Maximum Daily Production*5 200 kg/24h 300 kg/24h 410 kg/24h

Ice type Flake Flake Flake

Ice Weight - - -

Storage Bin Capacity

SB129 

SB178 

SB243

SB129 

SB178 

SB243

SB406

SB129 

SB178 

SB243

SB406

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes

SPECIAL ORDERARRIVING LATE 2024 SPECIAL ORDER

*  External height excludes feet
*2 Units operate in ambient conditions between 10°C and 40°C
*3 Power Input calculated at 43°C ambient
*4 Water Consumption calculated at 32°C air and 21°C water 
*5 Production is based on kg/24hr at 10°C air and 10°C water





Medical &  
Vaccine Fridges

Bromic’s Medical and Vaccine Fridges, 
approved by the Pharmacy Guild, offer 
a safe and dependable storage solution 
for temperature-sensitive stock, including 
vaccines, probiotics, and medications.



Medical & Vaccine Fridges + Accessory

The BMS dry contact point 
allows for seamless integration 
with your monitoring system, 
making it easier to maintain 

precise control over your 
vaccines temperature

Rollers for smooth movement 
and adjustable legs for leveling 
make it a breeze to position 
this medical fridge exactly 
where you need it

This fridge is Pharmacy  
Guild-approved, meeting 
industry standards and 
regulations, giving you 
confidence in its quality and 
suitability for medical use

Our Medical Fridges feature a built-in alarm system to prevent accidental exposure of your sensitive stock to 
warm temperatures. With consistent cooling performance, our fridges guarantee peace of mind temperature 
control and compliance with regulatory standards. 

With the integrated lock, you 
can keep your vaccines secure, 
preventing unauthorised access

The alarm system ensures items 
are not accidentally overexposed to 
cold or warm temperatures, giving 
you peace of mind and protecting 
the integrity of your vaccines

The internal LED light makes 
it easy to locate and identify 
your vaccines, even in dimly 
lit environments

This fridge uses energy 
efficient R290 natural 
refrigerant, helping you 
save on energy costs 
while maintaining optimal 
temperature conditions  
for your vaccines

The min/max temperature 
recording feature allows you to 
track temperature fluctuations, 
providing valuable data for 
regulatory compliance and 
quality assurance

Adjustable shelves 
make it a breeze to 

position and organise 
your vaccines

The fan-forced cooling 
system ensures even 
distribution of cool air 

throughout the unit, 
maintaining consistent 

temperature levels
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Medical / Vaccine Fridge MED0140GD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: +2°C to +8°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 4 shelf tiers including base
•	 Min/max temperature recording
•	 Integrated lock
•	 Built-in audible and visual alarm system
•	 Digital temperature controller

Part No. Volume Weight
3736257 145L 40kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 595 491 650
Depth 595 510 650
Height 824 687 885

1 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

Medical / Vaccine Fridge MED0220GD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: +2°C to +8°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 4 shelf tiers including base
•	 Min/max temperature recording
•	 Integrated lock
•	 Built-in audible and visual alarm system
•	 Digital temperature controller

Part No. Volume Weight
3736217-NR 215L 65kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 595 505 665
Depth 598 462 685
Height 1310 1555 1480

46

42

47

A-A

58

571

40 40

A

A

BB

B-B

495

515

80
0

264

384

20
0

240

598

65
5.

5

598

版本号

A 180519

20180519

本型号底图号

底图总号

绘   图

广东哈士奇制冷设备有限公司

设  计

校  对

审  核

工  艺

标准化

批  准

20180519
产品尺寸图

张明敏

重量(g) 比  例

VCA-C1

共  张

第  张

标记处数 更改描述 日期

8
2

4

643
598

TOP VIEW FRONT VIEWSIDE VIEW

598

515

8
0

0

46

42
47 240

571

495

4040

2
0

0

5
8

65
5.

5

264
384

598 595

462

10
2

5

5
9

8
5

9
5

11
9

3

12
9

5
15



Medical & Vaccine Fridges + Accessory150

Medical / Vaccine Fridge (Accessory) MEDI-LOG 2

•	 Reliable data logger meeting Strive-for-
Five guidelines and Department of Health 
recording interval requirements

•	 Time intervals between readings 1 minute  
to 99 minutes with 16,000 reading memory

•	 Available as an optional accessory
•	 Purchased separately 

350700051Part No.

External
(mm)

Width 65
Depth 20
Height 120

Medical / Vaccine Fridge MED0374GD-NR

5 YEAR EXTRA CARE WARRANTY

•	 Temperature range: +2°C to +8°C
•	 Max ambient temp: 32°C
•	 6 shelf tiers including base
•	 Min/max temperature recording
•	 Integrated lock
•	 Built-in audible and visual alarm system
•	 Digital temperature controller

Part No. Volume Weight
3736218-NR 372L 81kg

External
(mm)

Internal
(mm)

Packaged 
(mm)

Width 595 505 665
Depth 598 462 685
Height 1840 1555 2010
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Model MED0140GD-NR MED0220GD-NR MED0374GD-NR

Part Number 3736257 3736217-NR 3736218-NR

External Width (mm)*

External Depth (mm)*

External Height (mm)*

595

595

824

595

598

1310

595

598

1840

Volume 145L 215L 372L

Unit Weight 40kg 65kg 81kg

Adjustable Temp. Range +2°C to +8°C +2°C to +8°C +2°C to +8°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C 32°C 32°C

Climate Class 4M2 4M2 4M2

Energy Consumption 1.396kWh/24h 1.9kWh/24h 1.98kWh/24h

Refrigeration Capacity 100W 235W 350W

Rated Current 1.2A 1.18A 1.23A

Electrical Voltage 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Refrigerant R600a R600a R600a

Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz

Power Supply Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase

Power Plug 1 x 10A 1 x 10A 1 x 10A

Plug Location Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right Rear, bottom right

Features

Internal Light LED LED LED

Number of Doors 1 1 1

Door Type Glass Glass Glass

Door Style Hinged Hinged Hinged

Door Lock Yes Yes Yes

Door Swing Dimension 590mm 590mm 590mm

Total Depth of Door Open 1190mm 1190mm 1190mm

Self-Closing Door Yes Yes Yes

Door Glass Type Double glazed Low-E Glass + Argon Gas Double glazed Low-E Glass + Argon Gas Double glazed Low-E Glass + Argon Gas

Shelf Type Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Shelf Dimensions 500(w) x 355(d) mm 500(w) x 400(d) mm 500(w) x 400(d) mm

Min/Max Temp Recorder Yes Yes Yes

Temp Alarm Yes Yes Yes

Door Alarm Yes Yes Yes

Audible & Visual Alarm Yes Yes Yes

Defrost System Automatic Automatic Automatic

Air Circulation Fan Forced Fan Forced Fan Forced

Temp. Controller Digital Digital Digital

Feet / Castors No, feet + rollers No, feet + rollers No, feet + rollers

Colour White White White

Warranty

Parts & Labour (Years) 5 5 5

Bromic Extra Care Yes Yes Yes
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Trading Terms & Warranty 

All Bromic products are manufactured to the highest 
quality standard and are supported by our Extra Care 
Service Warranty, including guarantees against any 
material or workmanship defects; guarantees that cannot 
be excluded under Australian Consumer Law. 

IMAGES, SPECIFICATIONS 
Due to the nature of the printing process, colours 
shown in this catalogue may differ from the actual 
colour of products. All images, drawings, graphics 
and design elements contained in this catalogue are 
subject to Australian and International copyright 
law. No part of this catalogue may be reproduced, 
copied or stored in part or whole without the 
prior written permission of Bromic Pty Ltd. Bromic 
reserves the right to change specifications and any 
other information contained in this catalogue with 
no recourse from customers.

WARRANTY 
To ensure you are up to date with all Terms & 
Conditions associated with the purchase of a 
Bromic unit, please visit www.bromicrefrigeration.
com.au/support/warranty/ and  
www.bromicrefrigeration.com.au/wp-content/
uploads/2025/06/BR_01072025_Warranty_v1.8.pdf

ORDERING 
Orders can be placed by phone, fax, online or email. 
Our catalogue includes Part Numbers and Model  
codes to ensure ease of use, with the customer in mind.      

DIMENSIONS 
Unless otherwise indicated, all dimensions are  
external and given in millimetres. 

COMPLIANCE 
Products stocked by Bromic comply with all relevant 
regulatory requirements i.e. GEMS, AGA, electrical  
and safety requirements.

Special Order: 16 - 20 weeks deliverySPECIAL ORDER 
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Peace of Mind
starts with Bromic
Bromic Extra Care is more than just a standard warranty,  
it’s the additional peace-of-mind you get when you purchase  
any Bromic refrigeration product. 

The Bromic Extra Care gives you a one-stop support service from 
Bromic experts. Most issues may be resolved in a single call. Where 
additional support is needed, a technician can be onsite within 4 hours 
(response times are subject to assessment of service requirements 
and location, contact us for details). Our nationwide coverage means 
help is never too far away when you need it.

Best of all Bromic Extra Care is free, it’s simply part of  
your Bromic purchase. Have your product serial number  
on hand and scan the QR code to book a warranty service request:



BROMIC REFRIGERATION

10 Phiney Place, Ingleburn (Sydney) 
NSW 2565 Australia
T. 1300 276 642

For further product information
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
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